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Red Hawk Invite - 2/3/24
Results

#37 Women's SMR 1600m College Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 'A' 4:25.36 10
2 ST. NORBERT 'A' 4:27.94 8
3 RIPON 'A' 4:31.69 6
4 LAWRENCE 'A' 4:32.03 5

Heat 1
1 WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 'A' 4:25.36 10
2 ST. NORBERT 'A' 4:27.94 8
3 RIPON 'A' 4:31.69 6
4 LAWRENCE 'A' 4:32.03 5

#2 Men's SMR 1600m College Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 LAKE FOREST 'A' 3:42.05 10
2 LAWRENCE 'A' 3:42.59 8
3 ST. NORBERT 'A' 3:46.48 6
-- WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 'A' DNS

Heat 1
1 LAKE FOREST 'A' 3:42.05 10
2 LAWRENCE 'A' 3:42.59 8
3 ST. NORBERT 'A' 3:46.48 6
-- WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 'A' DNS

#3 Women's 4x200 Relay College Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 BELOIT 'A' 1:47.51 10
2 RIPON 'A' 1:50.86 8
3 LAKE FOREST 'A' 1:56.72 6
4 LAWRENCE 'A' 1:56.73 5
-- LAKELAND (WIS.) 'A' DNS (DNS)

-- BELOIT 'B' DNS (DNS)

Heat 1
1 BELOIT 'A' 1:47.51 10
2 RIPON 'A' 1:50.86 8
3 LAKE FOREST 'A' 1:56.72 6
4 LAWRENCE 'A' 1:56.73 5
-- LAKELAND (WIS.) 'A' DNS (DNS)

-- BELOIT 'B' DNS (DNS)

#4 Men's 4x200 Relay College Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 RIPON 'A' 1:29.97 10
2 BELOIT 'A' 1:35.36 8
3 BRYANT & STRATTON (WIS.) 'A' 1:35.62 6
4 LAKELAND (WIS.) 'A' 1:40.60 5
5 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (ILL.) 'A' 1:40.89 4
6 WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 'A' 1:41.08 3
7 LAKE FOREST 'A' 1:41.59 2
8 BELOIT 'B' 1:42.46 1
-- LAWRENCE 'A' DQ

Heat 1
1 LAKELAND (WIS.) 'A' 1:40.60 5
2 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (ILL.) 'A' 1:40.89 4
3 WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 'A' 1:41.08 3
-- LAWRENCE 'A' DQ

Heat 2
1 RIPON 'A' 1:29.97 10
2 BELOIT 'A' 1:35.36 8
3 BRYANT & STRATTON (WIS.) 'A' 1:35.62 6
4 LAKE FOREST 'A' 1:41.59 2
5 BELOIT 'B' 1:42.46 1

#5 Women's 5000 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Frodl, Edythmae JR LAWRENCE 18:43.80 10
2 Winebrenner, Riley JR LAWRENCE 19:05.15 8
3 Orsi, Rain JR LAWRENCE 19:46.84 6
4 Gatz, Carsen SR ST. NORBERT 19:48.90 5
5 Hoda, Lettia FR LAKE FOREST 19:57.63 4
6 Foster, Althea JR LAWRENCE 20:08.62 3
7 Moldenhauer, JasmineJR LAWRENCE 20:12.91 2
8 Anderson, Natalie JR LAWRENCE 20:17.73 1
9 DeCleene, Madison FR ST. NORBERT 21:41.18
10 Browne, Carter JR BELOIT 22:06.12
11 Wunderlich, Eliza SO LAWRENCE 22:31.94
12 Drane, Natalie JR ST. NORBERT 24:13.42
-- Thomas, Vanessa SR VITERBO (WIS.) DNF

Heat 1
1 Frodl, Edythmae JR LAWRENCE 18:43.80 10
2 Winebrenner, Riley JR LAWRENCE 19:05.15 8
3 Orsi, Rain JR LAWRENCE 19:46.84 6
4 Gatz, Carsen SR ST. NORBERT 19:48.90 5
5 Hoda, Lettia FR LAKE FOREST 19:57.63 4
6 Foster, Althea JR LAWRENCE 20:08.62 3
7 Moldenhauer, JasmineJR LAWRENCE 20:12.91 2
8 Anderson, Natalie JR LAWRENCE 20:17.73 1
9 DeCleene, Madison FR ST. NORBERT 21:41.18
10 Browne, Carter JR BELOIT 22:06.12
11 Wunderlich, Eliza SO LAWRENCE 22:31.94
12 Drane, Natalie JR ST. NORBERT 24:13.42
-- Thomas, Vanessa SR VITERBO (WIS.) DNF



2/3/24, 5:05 PM Manage Red Hawk Invite

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5331030/runmeet/reports/results 2/19

#6 Men's 5000 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Popoca, Thomas JR LAWRENCE 15:57.78 10
2 Brewer, Sam FR LAWRENCE 15:58.58 8
3 West, Owen JR LAWRENCE 16:36.68 6
4 Kriefall, Adam JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 16:39.17 5
5 Reemtsma, Max FR LAWRENCE 16:52.09 4
6 Cadiz, Patrick FR LAKE FOREST 17:26.64 3
7 Muszynski, Max SO BELOIT 20:41.06 2
8 Eichfeld, Owen JR BELOIT 21:19.57 1

Heat 1
1 Popoca, Thomas JR LAWRENCE 15:57.78 10
2 Brewer, Sam FR LAWRENCE 15:58.58 8
3 West, Owen JR LAWRENCE 16:36.68 6
4 Kriefall, Adam JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 16:39.17 5
5 Reemtsma, Max FR LAWRENCE 16:52.09 4
6 Cadiz, Patrick FR LAKE FOREST 17:26.64 3
7 Muszynski, Max SO BELOIT 20:41.06 2
8 Eichfeld, Owen JR BELOIT 21:19.57 1

#7 Women's 60m Hurdles College Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
Compiled
1 Hunt, Megan JR UW-OSHKOSH 9.29 q
2 Johnson, Emma JR VITERBO (WIS.) 9.32 q
3 Veronen, Ashley JR VITERBO (WIS.) 9.44 q
4 Ludwig, Emily FR VITERBO (WIS.) 9.56 q
5 Borchardt, Lauren JR ST. NORBERT 9.75 q
6 Schwarz, Gretchen FR ST. NORBERT 9.89 q
7 Yank, Irene JR LAWRENCE 9.98 q
8 Staehling, Ellie JR ST. NORBERT 10.03 q
9 Bubolz, Anna SR UW-OSHKOSH 10.18
10 Meyer, Halle FR UW-OSHKOSH 10.43
11 Clark, Emerson FR UW-OSHKOSH 10.49
12 Han, Jacquelyn SO LAKE FOREST 10.65
13 Zendejas, Mariana JR LAWRENCE 10.86
14 Guy, Emily FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 11.12
15 Carlin, Haley FR BELOIT 12.17
16 Lane, Gretchen JR ST. NORBERT 13.95
-- Kopec, Kyra FR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

-- Paquin, Claire JR LAWRENCE DNS (DNS)

Heat 1
1 Hunt, Megan JR UW-OSHKOSH 9.29 q
2 Ludwig, Emily FR VITERBO (WIS.) 9.56 q
3 Bubolz, Anna SR UW-OSHKOSH 10.18
4 Meyer, Halle FR UW-OSHKOSH 10.43
5 Clark, Emerson FR UW-OSHKOSH 10.49
6 Lane, Gretchen JR ST. NORBERT 13.95

Heat 2
1 Veronen, Ashley JR VITERBO (WIS.) 9.44 q
2 Borchardt, Lauren JR ST. NORBERT 9.75 q
3 Staehling, Ellie JR ST. NORBERT 10.03 q
4 Guy, Emily FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 11.12
5 Carlin, Haley FR BELOIT 12.17
-- Kopec, Kyra FR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

Heat 3
1 Johnson, Emma JR VITERBO (WIS.) 9.32 q
2 Schwarz, Gretchen FR ST. NORBERT 9.89 q
3 Yank, Irene JR LAWRENCE 9.98 q
4 Han, Jacquelyn SO LAKE FOREST 10.65
5 Zendejas, Mariana JR LAWRENCE 10.86
-- Paquin, Claire JR LAWRENCE DNS (DNS)

#8 Men's 60m Hurdles College Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
Compiled
1 Sears, Aden JR UW-OSHKOSH 8.13 q
2 Anderson, Jalen SR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.20 q
3 McKnight, James SR ST. NORBERT 8.54 q
4 Dobberstein, Cavan FR UW-OSHKOSH 8.64 q
5 Ross, Payton FR LAKE FOREST 8.91 q
6 Velasco, Kala FR LAWRENCE 8.96 q
7 Ewens, Matthew SO UW-OSHKOSH 8.99 q
8 Bosshart, RJ SR UW-OSHKOSH 9.03 q
9 Smith, Bryce FR UW-OSHKOSH 9.08
10 Otis, Nathaniel SO BELOIT 9.11
11 Spanbauer, Cole SO UW-OSHKOSH 9.27
12 Tipton, Zachary FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 9.45
13 Myszewski, Alex JR ST. NORBERT 9.53
14 Phillips, Dorian SO RIPON 9.69
15 Ladage, Zak FR RIPON 9.75
16 Derleth, Devin FR UW-OSHKOSH 9.76
17 Callozzo, Dylen FR ST. NORBERT 9.92
18 Brown, Keagan JR ST. NORBERT 11.09
19 Pawlitzky, Cole SO ST. NORBERT 11.19
20 White, Payton SR UW-OSHKOSH 13.99
-- Nolan, Charlie SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- Montgomery, Devon OLD HEADS X 7.97
-- Greenlaw, Nathaniel JR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

-- Scholbe, Matt SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

Heat 1
1 Sears, Aden JR UW-OSHKOSH 8.13 q
2 Ross, Payton FR LAKE FOREST 8.91 q
3 Velasco, Kala FR LAWRENCE 8.96 q
4 Smith, Bryce FR UW-OSHKOSH 9.08
5 Myszewski, Alex JR ST. NORBERT 9.53
6 Ladage, Zak FR RIPON 9.75
7 Brown, Keagan JR ST. NORBERT 11.09
-- Nolan, Charlie SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

Heat 2
1 Anderson, Jalen SR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.20 q
2 Otis, Nathaniel SO BELOIT 9.11
3 Tipton, Zachary FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 9.45
4 Phillips, Dorian SO RIPON 9.69
5 Derleth, Devin FR UW-OSHKOSH 9.76
6 Pawlitzky, Cole SO ST. NORBERT 11.19
7 White, Payton SR UW-OSHKOSH 13.99
-- Montgomery, Devon OLD HEADS X 7.97
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Heat 3
1 McKnight, James SR ST. NORBERT 8.54 q
2 Dobberstein, Cavan FR UW-OSHKOSH 8.64 q
3 Ewens, Matthew SO UW-OSHKOSH 8.99 q
4 Bosshart, RJ SR UW-OSHKOSH 9.03 q
5 Spanbauer, Cole SO UW-OSHKOSH 9.27
6 Callozzo, Dylen FR ST. NORBERT 9.92
-- Greenlaw, Nathaniel JR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

-- Scholbe, Matt SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

#9 Women's 60 Meter Dash College Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
Compiled
1 Busker, Alyssa JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (I…7.82 q
2 Makope, Nicole JR ST. NORBERT 7.99 q
3 Hyatt, Braylee FR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.09 q
4 McLeod, Kaylee FR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.18 q
5 Damste, Candis SR BELOIT 8.19 q (8.188)

5 Staehling, Ellie JR ST. NORBERT 8.19 q (8.188)

7 Chvatal, Lilllia FR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.21 q
8 Wolfe, Gracie SO ST. NORBERT 8.22 q
9 Haynes, Taniera SO BRYANT & STRATTO… 8.30
10 Hable, Devin JR UW-OSHKOSH 8.31 (8.305)

11 Schunk, Claudia SR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.31 (8.306)

12 Clark, Alli FR ST. NORBERT 8.32
13 Royster, Darcel SR BELOIT 8.35
14 Kufahl, Courtney SO UW-OSHKOSH 8.36
15 Schema, Jayna FR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.39
16 Dobeck, Jayda JR UW-OSHKOSH 8.51
17 Vetter, Ryann FR ST. NORBERT 8.61
18 Bartlett, Chloe FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 8.62
19 Smalls, Amara FR UW-OSHKOSH 8.63 (8.628)

19 Geers, Mackenzie FR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.63 (8.628)

21 Echols, Jaeonie JR BELOIT 8.64
22 Cross, Morgan SO LAWRENCE 8.65
23 Lawson, Jordan FR EDGEWOOD 8.66 (8.656)

23 Cole, Lauren SO VITERBO (WIS.) 8.66 (8.656)

25 Footit, Aimee SO UW-OSHKOSH 8.67
26 Erickson, Jenna JR RIPON 8.72
27 Pulaski, Annie SO LAKE FOREST 8.79
28 Vanderhoof, Madelyn FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 8.87 (8.863)

28 Kerkman, Kayla SO EDGEWOOD 8.87 (8.863)

30 Schmidt, Monica FR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.97
31 Guy, Emily FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 9.01
32 Przybyla, Autumn JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 9.20 (9.194)

33 Lopez, Ashley FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (I…9.20 (9.199)

34 Jones, Michaela JR EDGEWOOD 9.29
35 Resendiz, Stephanie FR EDGEWOOD 9.34
36 Murphy, Naomi FR BELOIT 9.46
37 Doherty, Raegan SO EDGEWOOD 9.48
38 Munro, Kaylin FR EDGEWOOD 9.66
39 Akosa, Yaa FR BELOIT 10.62
40 Flores, Katia JR LAKE FOREST 11.05
-- Korger-Mitchell, Grace JR EDGEWOOD DNS (DNS)

-- Reyes, Alondra FR LAKELAND (WIS.) DNS (DNS)

-- McField, Sarah SO LAKE FOREST DNS (DNS)

-- Arrington, Jade FR BRYANT & STRATTO… DNS (DNS)

-- Howell, Emily SR VITERBO (WIS.) DNS (DNS)

Heat 1
1 Damste, Candis SR BELOIT 8.19 q (8.188)

2 Smalls, Amara FR UW-OSHKOSH 8.63 (8.628)

3 Lawson, Jordan FR EDGEWOOD 8.66 (8.656)

4 Guy, Emily FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 9.01
5 Przybyla, Autumn JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 9.20 (9.194)

6 Resendiz, Stephanie FR EDGEWOOD 9.34
-- Korger-Mitchell, Grace JR EDGEWOOD DNS (DNS)

-- Reyes, Alondra FR LAKELAND (WIS.) DNS (DNS)

Heat 2
1 Hyatt, Braylee FR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.09 q
2 Staehling, Ellie JR ST. NORBERT 8.19 q (8.188)

3 Chvatal, Lilllia FR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.21 q
4 Vetter, Ryann FR ST. NORBERT 8.61
5 Cole, Lauren SO VITERBO (WIS.) 8.66 (8.656)

6 Footit, Aimee SO UW-OSHKOSH 8.67
7 Jones, Michaela JR EDGEWOOD 9.29
-- McField, Sarah SO LAKE FOREST DNS (DNS)

Heat 3
1 Wolfe, Gracie SO ST. NORBERT 8.22 q
2 Haynes, Taniera SO BRYANT & STRATTO… 8.30
3 Schunk, Claudia SR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.31 (8.306)

4 Royster, Darcel SR BELOIT 8.35
5 Echols, Jaeonie JR BELOIT 8.64
6 Pulaski, Annie SO LAKE FOREST 8.79
7 Lopez, Ashley FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (I…9.20 (9.199)

8 Flores, Katia JR LAKE FOREST 11.05

Heat 4
1 Makope, Nicole JR ST. NORBERT 7.99 q
2 McLeod, Kaylee FR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.18 q
3 Hable, Devin JR UW-OSHKOSH 8.31 (8.305)

4 Clark, Alli FR ST. NORBERT 8.32
5 Geers, Mackenzie FR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.63 (8.628)

6 Vanderhoof, Madelyn FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 8.87 (8.863)

7 Doherty, Raegan SO EDGEWOOD 9.48

Heat 5
1 Kufahl, Courtney SO UW-OSHKOSH 8.36
2 Dobeck, Jayda JR UW-OSHKOSH 8.51
3 Bartlett, Chloe FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 8.62
4 Erickson, Jenna JR RIPON 8.72
5 Kerkman, Kayla SO EDGEWOOD 8.87 (8.863)

6 Murphy, Naomi FR BELOIT 9.46
-- Arrington, Jade FR BRYANT & STRATTO… DNS (DNS)

Heat 6
1 Busker, Alyssa JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (I…7.82 q
2 Schema, Jayna FR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.39
3 Cross, Morgan SO LAWRENCE 8.65
4 Schmidt, Monica FR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.97
5 Munro, Kaylin FR EDGEWOOD 9.66
6 Akosa, Yaa FR BELOIT 10.62
-- Howell, Emily SR VITERBO (WIS.) DNS (DNS)
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#10 Men's 60 Meter Dash College Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
Compiled
1 Kean, Joey SR UW-OSHKOSH 6.91 q
2 Yearby, Josh FR BELOIT 6.98 q (6.971)

3 Willems, Davian SO UW-OSHKOSH 6.98 q (6.976)

4 Anderson, Jalen SR VITERBO (WIS.) 6.99 q
5 Vinson, Danny SR UW-OSHKOSH 7.02 q (7.011)

6 Vander Galien, Logan JR RIPON 7.02 q (7.013)

7 Moraga, Madison FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (I…7.07 q
8 Wright, Caleb SO UW-OSHKOSH 7.11 q
9 Hoeppner, Caiden SO UW-OSHKOSH 7.16
10 Krauter, Emmitt FR UW-OSHKOSH 7.21
11 Clavijo, Brett SR UW-OSHKOSH 7.24
12 Deluca, Michael SO UW-OSHKOSH 7.26
13 Williams, Darnell JR VITERBO (WIS.) 7.29
14 Coonen, Joe SR ST. NORBERT 7.30
15 Cole, John FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 7.43
16 Schlough, Nathan FR VITERBO (WIS.) 7.44
17 Wittmayer, Parker FR LAWRENCE 7.48 (7.471)

17 Cohen, Kolby SO LAKELAND (WIS.) 7.48 (7.471)

19 Mittelstadt, Marcus JR ST. NORBERT 7.49
20 DeGeorge, Daniel SO BELOIT 7.51
21 Wright, Mason SO LAKE FOREST 7.54 (7.531)

22 Ross, Payton FR LAKE FOREST 7.54 (7.538)

23 Wells, DeShawn FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 7.55
24 Marken, Dominic JR VITERBO (WIS.) 7.56
25 Koelemay, Evan FR ST. NORBERT 7.58
26 Robinson, Jermaine SO LAKE FOREST 7.59 (7.581)

27 McIlvain, Dane FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 7.59 (7.588)

28 Alade, Michael SO LAKE FOREST 7.64
29 Pickard, Hunter FR VITERBO (WIS.) 7.65
30 Palma, Richard JR VITERBO (WIS.) 7.71
31 Sumoaro, Ayouba FR BELOIT 7.72 (7.711)

32 Bhandari, Vanshith SO BELOIT 7.72 (7.717)

33 Douthat, Andrew JR LAKE FOREST 7.75
34 Kosanovich, Carson FR LAKE FOREST 7.76 (7.753)

34 Zick, Joshua JR ST. NORBERT 7.76 (7.753)

36 Giese, Parker SO LAKELAND (WIS.) 7.88
37 Timm, Jonathan JR ST. NORBERT 7.98
38 Arhebun, Drew SO BELOIT 8.01
39 Scott, Zakary JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (I…8.10
40 Hooton, Frank SO BELOIT 8.15
41 Upadhyay, Prince SO BELOIT 8.20
42 Nash, Luke JR ST. NORBERT 8.30
-- Montgomery, Devon OLD HEADS X 7.00
-- Nakamura, Shuntaro FR LAKE FOREST DNS (DNS)

-- Schmelzer-Zahorik, L… FR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

-- Ntalaja Wa Ntalaja, Jo…FR BRYANT & STRATTO… DNS (DNS)

Heat 1
1 Yearby, Josh FR BELOIT 6.98 q (6.971)

2 Deluca, Michael SO UW-OSHKOSH 7.26
3 Schlough, Nathan FR VITERBO (WIS.) 7.44
4 Wittmayer, Parker FR LAWRENCE 7.48 (7.471)

5 Koelemay, Evan FR ST. NORBERT 7.58
6 Robinson, Jermaine SO LAKE FOREST 7.59 (7.581)

7 Pickard, Hunter FR VITERBO (WIS.) 7.65
8 Giese, Parker SO LAKELAND (WIS.) 7.88

Heat 2
1 Kean, Joey SR UW-OSHKOSH 6.91 q
2 Vander Galien, Logan JR RIPON 7.02 q (7.013)

3 Coonen, Joe SR ST. NORBERT 7.30
4 Cole, John FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 7.43
5 Cohen, Kolby SO LAKELAND (WIS.) 7.48 (7.471)

6 Douthat, Andrew JR LAKE FOREST 7.75
7 Kosanovich, Carson FR LAKE FOREST 7.76 (7.753)

8 Scott, Zakary JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (I…8.10

Heat 3
1 Moraga, Madison FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (I…7.07 q
2 Clavijo, Brett SR UW-OSHKOSH 7.24
3 Mittelstadt, Marcus JR ST. NORBERT 7.49
4 DeGeorge, Daniel SO BELOIT 7.51
5 Wells, DeShawn FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 7.55
6 Palma, Richard JR VITERBO (WIS.) 7.71
7 Zick, Joshua JR ST. NORBERT 7.76 (7.753)

-- Montgomery, Devon OLD HEADS X 7.00

Heat 4
1 Anderson, Jalen SR VITERBO (WIS.) 6.99 q
2 Marken, Dominic JR VITERBO (WIS.) 7.56
3 McIlvain, Dane FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 7.59 (7.588)

4 Bhandari, Vanshith SO BELOIT 7.72 (7.717)

5 Hooton, Frank SO BELOIT 8.15
6 Upadhyay, Prince SO BELOIT 8.20
7 Nash, Luke JR ST. NORBERT 8.30
-- Nakamura, Shuntaro FR LAKE FOREST DNS (DNS)

Heat 5
1 Vinson, Danny SR UW-OSHKOSH 7.02 q (7.011)

2 Hoeppner, Caiden SO UW-OSHKOSH 7.16
3 Krauter, Emmitt FR UW-OSHKOSH 7.21
4 Wright, Mason SO LAKE FOREST 7.54 (7.531)

5 Ross, Payton FR LAKE FOREST 7.54 (7.538)

6 Arhebun, Drew SO BELOIT 8.01
-- Schmelzer-Zahorik, L… FR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

Heat 6
1 Willems, Davian SO UW-OSHKOSH 6.98 q (6.976)

2 Wright, Caleb SO UW-OSHKOSH 7.11 q
3 Williams, Darnell JR VITERBO (WIS.) 7.29
4 Alade, Michael SO LAKE FOREST 7.64
5 Sumoaro, Ayouba FR BELOIT 7.72 (7.711)

6 Timm, Jonathan JR ST. NORBERT 7.98
-- Ntalaja Wa Ntalaja, Jo…FR BRYANT & STRATTO… DNS (DNS)
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#11 Women's 1 Mile College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Lehman, Amelia SR UW-OSHKOSH 5:05.97 10
2 Moore, Cheyanne GR 5:11.66 8
3 Benzing, Meygan SR UW-OSHKOSH 5:17.67 6
4 Gerber, Tori SR VITERBO (WIS.) 5:18.28 5
5 Buchinger, Gracie SO UW-OSHKOSH 5:20.44 4
6 Fleener, Jordyn SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…5:23.05 3
7 Oliver, Cristyn JR LAWRENCE 5:24.31 2
8 Mertzig, Faith SR ST. NORBERT 5:29.53 1
9 Allard, Gabby FR RIPON 5:31.13
10 Geisness, Libby SR UW-OSHKOSH 5:31.48
11 Feitl, Gwen SO UW-OSHKOSH 5:36.51
12 Willett, Isabelle SR RIPON 5:37.02
13 Farris, Catrina FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…5:39.32
14 Grunwald, Ellee JR ST. NORBERT 5:42.34
15 Pierson, Chloe SR ST. NORBERT 5:42.76
16 Partsch, Jane FR LAWRENCE 5:42.78
17 Kojis, Ella SO UW-OSHKOSH 5:42.91
18 Catania, Jamie SO UW-OSHKOSH 5:44.79
19 Sherman, Kiki JR RIPON 5:44.92
20 Valdez-Berber, Dana FR UW-OSHKOSH 5:52.11
21 Hoffman, Minnie FR RIPON 5:53.31
22 Van Der Wegen, Allis… FR UW-OSHKOSH 5:53.61
23 Jorgensen, Delfina JR LAKE FOREST 5:55.55
24 Herried, Emily SR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 5:56.86
25 Galaszewski, Ella SO UW-OSHKOSH 5:58.06
26 Strasser, Julia JR UW-OSHKOSH 6:00.70
27 Puetz, Katelyn SR UW-OSHKOSH 6:02.42
28 Miller, Sophia FR BELOIT 6:03.99
29 Ray, Becca SR LAKE FOREST 6:04.80
30 Garcia, Mya FR RIPON 6:10.85
31 Hintz, Kristin JR ST. NORBERT 6:20.72
32 Krause, Katie SO UW-OSHKOSH 6:29.37
33 Butler, Maddy SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…6:31.61
34 Punzel, Natalie FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 6:39.24
35 Felgenhauer, Louisa JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 6:41.60
36 Pasika, Utopia FR LAKE FOREST 6:45.73
37 Koning, Meghan FR BELOIT 7:04.40
38 Veliz, Adriana FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…7:12.99
39 Czauderna, Amy SO LAKE FOREST 7:15.35
40 Cox, Olivia SO VITERBO (WIS.) 7:27.97
-- Haffner, Kate SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- DeWitt, Kayla FR VITERBO (WIS.) DNS (DNS)

-- Wolfe, Megan JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…DNS (DNS)

-- Wright, Allison FR UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- Makurat, Josophine SO UW-OSHKOSH DNF

Heat 1
1 Miller, Sophia FR BELOIT 6:03.99
2 Garcia, Mya FR RIPON 6:10.85
3 Hintz, Kristin JR ST. NORBERT 6:20.72
4 Krause, Katie SO UW-OSHKOSH 6:29.37
5 Butler, Maddy SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…6:31.61
6 Punzel, Natalie FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 6:39.24
7 Felgenhauer, Louisa JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 6:41.60
8 Pasika, Utopia FR LAKE FOREST 6:45.73
9 Koning, Meghan FR BELOIT 7:04.40
10 Veliz, Adriana FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…7:12.99
11 Czauderna, Amy SO LAKE FOREST 7:15.35
12 Cox, Olivia SO VITERBO (WIS.) 7:27.97
-- Haffner, Kate SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- DeWitt, Kayla FR VITERBO (WIS.) DNS (DNS)

-- Wolfe, Megan JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…DNS (DNS)

Heat 2
1 Feitl, Gwen SO UW-OSHKOSH 5:36.51
2 Farris, Catrina FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…5:39.32
3 Kojis, Ella SO UW-OSHKOSH 5:42.91
4 Catania, Jamie SO UW-OSHKOSH 5:44.79
5 Sherman, Kiki JR RIPON 5:44.92
6 Valdez-Berber, Dana FR UW-OSHKOSH 5:52.11
7 Hoffman, Minnie FR RIPON 5:53.31
8 Van Der Wegen, Allis… FR UW-OSHKOSH 5:53.61
9 Jorgensen, Delfina JR LAKE FOREST 5:55.55
10 Herried, Emily SR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 5:56.86
11 Galaszewski, Ella SO UW-OSHKOSH 5:58.06
12 Strasser, Julia JR UW-OSHKOSH 6:00.70
13 Puetz, Katelyn SR UW-OSHKOSH 6:02.42
14 Ray, Becca SR LAKE FOREST 6:04.80
-- Wright, Allison FR UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

Heat 3
1 Lehman, Amelia SR UW-OSHKOSH 5:05.97 10
2 Moore, Cheyanne GR 5:11.66 8
3 Benzing, Meygan SR UW-OSHKOSH 5:17.67 6
4 Gerber, Tori SR VITERBO (WIS.) 5:18.28 5
5 Buchinger, Gracie SO UW-OSHKOSH 5:20.44 4
6 Fleener, Jordyn SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…5:23.05 3
7 Oliver, Cristyn JR LAWRENCE 5:24.31 2
8 Mertzig, Faith SR ST. NORBERT 5:29.53 1
9 Allard, Gabby FR RIPON 5:31.13
10 Geisness, Libby SR UW-OSHKOSH 5:31.48
11 Willett, Isabelle SR RIPON 5:37.02
12 Grunwald, Ellee JR ST. NORBERT 5:42.34
13 Pierson, Chloe SR ST. NORBERT 5:42.76
14 Partsch, Jane FR LAWRENCE 5:42.78
-- Makurat, Josophine SO UW-OSHKOSH DNF
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#12 Men's 1 Mile College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Potter, Steven 4:20.26 10
2 Nicholson, Lucas FR UW-OSHKOSH 4:22.01 8
3 Herried, Isaiah JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 4:23.31 6
4 Ford, Jason SR UW-OSHKOSH 4:24.21 5
5 Villanueva, Rainier JR RIPON 4:25.26 4
6 Maher, Zac SR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…4:26.90 3
7 Brophy, Bart JR LAKE FOREST 4:27.22 2
8 Jumbeck, Jacob SR RIPON 4:27.41 1
9 Seeber, Matt JR RIPON 4:28.74
10 Cassiday, Ryan FR LAWRENCE 4:30.04
11 Bledsoe, Dylan SO RIPON 4:32.86
12 Osmanski, Zachary SO UW-OSHKOSH 4:35.20
13 Huffman, Lawrence FR ST. NORBERT 4:35.71
14 Skinkis, Jason FR UW-OSHKOSH 4:36.77
15 Nelson, Zach SR UW-OSHKOSH 4:37.60
16 Ebeling, Silas FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 4:37.69
17 Gindt, Nate FR UW-OSHKOSH 4:39.51
18 Woller, Ray SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 4:40.13
19 Micheel, Noah FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 4:40.23
20 Thomas, Jamar JR RIPON 4:46.88
21 Manteufel, Dylan SO ST. NORBERT 4:49.92
22 Rath, Sean SO RIPON 4:53.88
23 Wetzel-Meehan, Ray JR LAWRENCE 4:54.39
24 Bernhardt, Alex UNATTACHED 4:56.43
25 Hewes, Austin FR LAKE FOREST 4:58.77
26 Cullen, James SR ST. NORBERT 5:00.25
27 Cortinas, Aiden JR BELOIT 5:00.79
28 Hoppe, Ian FR ST. NORBERT 5:03.20
29 Johnson, Carlito JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 5:08.04
30 Casper, Zach JR LAWRENCE 5:18.74
31 Campuzano, Eduardo SO LAKELAND (WIS.) 5:19.86
32 Embacher, Zach FR ST. NORBERT 5:25.93
33 Moski, Carter JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 5:27.28
34 Bowers, Christian JR BELOIT 5:38.91
-- Peterson, Alex FR UW-OSHKOSH DNS

Heat 1
1 Gindt, Nate FR UW-OSHKOSH 4:39.51
2 Thomas, Jamar JR RIPON 4:46.88
3 Rath, Sean SO RIPON 4:53.88
4 Bernhardt, Alex UNATTACHED 4:56.43
5 Hewes, Austin FR LAKE FOREST 4:58.77
6 Cullen, James SR ST. NORBERT 5:00.25
7 Cortinas, Aiden JR BELOIT 5:00.79
8 Hoppe, Ian FR ST. NORBERT 5:03.20
9 Johnson, Carlito JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 5:08.04
10 Casper, Zach JR LAWRENCE 5:18.74
11 Campuzano, Eduardo SO LAKELAND (WIS.) 5:19.86
12 Embacher, Zach FR ST. NORBERT 5:25.93
13 Moski, Carter JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 5:27.28
14 Bowers, Christian JR BELOIT 5:38.91

Heat 2
1 Maher, Zac SR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…4:26.90 3
2 Bledsoe, Dylan SO RIPON 4:32.86
3 Osmanski, Zachary SO UW-OSHKOSH 4:35.20
4 Huffman, Lawrence FR ST. NORBERT 4:35.71
5 Skinkis, Jason FR UW-OSHKOSH 4:36.77
6 Nelson, Zach SR UW-OSHKOSH 4:37.60
7 Ebeling, Silas FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 4:37.69
8 Woller, Ray SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 4:40.13
9 Micheel, Noah FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 4:40.23
10 Manteufel, Dylan SO ST. NORBERT 4:49.92
11 Wetzel-Meehan, Ray JR LAWRENCE 4:54.39

Heat 3
1 Potter, Steven 4:20.26 10
2 Nicholson, Lucas FR UW-OSHKOSH 4:22.01 8
3 Herried, Isaiah JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 4:23.31 6
4 Ford, Jason SR UW-OSHKOSH 4:24.21 5
5 Villanueva, Rainier JR RIPON 4:25.26 4
6 Brophy, Bart JR LAKE FOREST 4:27.22 2
7 Jumbeck, Jacob SR RIPON 4:27.41 1
8 Seeber, Matt JR RIPON 4:28.74
9 Cassiday, Ryan FR LAWRENCE 4:30.04
-- Peterson, Alex FR UW-OSHKOSH DNS

#13 Women's 400 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Raasch, Anna SR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 59.98 10
2 Finn, Bridget SR RIPON 1:01.78 8
3 Bodnar, Lilia JR LAWRENCE 1:02.96 6
4 Furch, Alayna SR BELOIT 1:03.08 5
5 Pardo, Ava FR UW-OSHKOSH 1:03.36 4
6 Schultz, Katie SO ST. NORBERT 1:03.50 3
7 Jones, AJ SO LAKE FOREST 1:03.52 2
8 Crossman, Madi FR ST. NORBERT 1:03.55 1
9 Skorczewski, Gaby FR LAWRENCE 1:03.62
10 Smith, Katie FR ST. NORBERT 1:04.16
11 Geers, Mackenzie FR VITERBO (WIS.) 1:04.77
12 Zickert, Ally JR ST. NORBERT 1:05.49
13 Johnston, Ella FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…1:05.74
14 Tranel, Nikki JR ST. NORBERT 1:05.97
15 Mueller, Ashlee SR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 1:06.69
16 Ziepke, Emma SO LAKELAND (WIS.) 1:07.08
17 Luedke, Lace UNATTACHED 1:08.29
18 Welsch, Sarah FR ST. NORBERT 1:08.86
19 Kenosi, One FR LAKE FOREST 1:09.27
20 Kopec, Kyra FR ST. NORBERT 1:10.47
21 Koppenhaver, Kenzie FR EDGEWOOD 1:23.84
-- Koskinen, Laura Anna FR ST. NORBERT DNS

Heat 1
1 Zickert, Ally JR ST. NORBERT 1:05.49
2 Tranel, Nikki JR ST. NORBERT 1:05.97
3 Ziepke, Emma SO LAKELAND (WIS.) 1:07.08
4 Welsch, Sarah FR ST. NORBERT 1:08.86
5 Kopec, Kyra FR ST. NORBERT 1:10.47
6 Koppenhaver, Kenzie FR EDGEWOOD 1:23.84
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Heat 2
1 Bodnar, Lilia JR LAWRENCE 1:02.96 6
2 Skorczewski, Gaby FR LAWRENCE 1:03.62
3 Geers, Mackenzie FR VITERBO (WIS.) 1:04.77
4 Johnston, Ella FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…1:05.74
5 Luedke, Lace UNATTACHED 1:08.29
6 Kenosi, One FR LAKE FOREST 1:09.27

Heat 3
1 Furch, Alayna SR BELOIT 1:03.08 5
2 Schultz, Katie SO ST. NORBERT 1:03.50 3
3 Jones, AJ SO LAKE FOREST 1:03.52 2
4 Smith, Katie FR ST. NORBERT 1:04.16
5 Mueller, Ashlee SR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 1:06.69
-- Koskinen, Laura Anna FR ST. NORBERT DNS

Heat 4
1 Raasch, Anna SR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 59.98 10
2 Finn, Bridget SR RIPON 1:01.78 8
3 Pardo, Ava FR UW-OSHKOSH 1:03.36 4
4 Crossman, Madi FR ST. NORBERT 1:03.55 1

#14 Men's 400 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Walker, Dameco SR RIPON 51.27 10
2 Vey, Nick JR UW-OSHKOSH 51.52 8
3 Williams, Devin JR UW-OSHKOSH 52.44 6
4 Thiel, Gabriel SO ST. NORBERT 52.45 5
5 Breed, Jett FR UW-OSHKOSH 52.52 4
6 Sylvain, Collin SO ST. NORBERT 52.82 3
7 Ssenyonga, Jalil SO BRYANT & STRATTO… 53.01 2
8 Evenson, Spencer JR ST. NORBERT 53.10 1
9 Villalobos, Diego SR UW-OSHKOSH 53.57
10 Jackson, Marcus SO LAWRENCE 53.88
11 Larson, Jacob SO ST. NORBERT 54.97
12 Turner, Robert FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…55.02
13 Thorson, Bergen SO LAWRENCE 55.08
14 Zook, Tristan SO LAWRENCE 55.36
15 Lungu, Matthew SO LAKE FOREST 55.41
16 Trzebiatowski, Sam JR RIPON 55.80
17 Tipton, Zachary FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 56.32
18 Pinchart, Gavin FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 1:00.36
19 Upadhyay, Prince SO BELOIT 1:01.33
-- Geocaris, Tommy FR RIPON DNS (DNS)

-- Zick, Joshua JR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

-- Thurmond, Kyran JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…DNS (DNS)

-- Duensing, Otto FR LAWRENCE DNS (DNS)

-- Van Vooren, Mitchell SR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

Heat 1
1 Ssenyonga, Jalil SO BRYANT & STRATTO… 53.01 2
2 Larson, Jacob SO ST. NORBERT 54.97
3 Thorson, Bergen SO LAWRENCE 55.08
4 Pinchart, Gavin FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 1:00.36
5 Upadhyay, Prince SO BELOIT 1:01.33
-- Geocaris, Tommy FR RIPON DNS (DNS)

Heat 2
1 Sylvain, Collin SO ST. NORBERT 52.82 3
2 Turner, Robert FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…55.02
3 Trzebiatowski, Sam JR RIPON 55.80
4 Tipton, Zachary FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 56.32
-- Zick, Joshua JR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

Heat 3
1 Evenson, Spencer JR ST. NORBERT 53.10 1
2 Jackson, Marcus SO LAWRENCE 53.88
3 Lungu, Matthew SO LAKE FOREST 55.41
-- Thurmond, Kyran JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…DNS (DNS)

-- Duensing, Otto FR LAWRENCE DNS (DNS)

Heat 4
1 Vey, Nick JR UW-OSHKOSH 51.52 8
2 Thiel, Gabriel SO ST. NORBERT 52.45 5
3 Breed, Jett FR UW-OSHKOSH 52.52 4
4 Zook, Tristan SO LAWRENCE 55.36

Heat 5
1 Walker, Dameco SR RIPON 51.27 10
2 Williams, Devin JR UW-OSHKOSH 52.44 6
3 Villalobos, Diego SR UW-OSHKOSH 53.57
-- Van Vooren, Mitchell SR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

#8 Men's 60m Hurdles College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 McKnight, James SR ST. NORBERT 8.54 10
2 Dobberstein, Cavan FR UW-OSHKOSH 8.55 8
3 Ross, Payton FR LAKE FOREST 8.86 6
4 Velasco, Kala FR LAWRENCE 8.97 5
5 Bosshart, RJ SR UW-OSHKOSH 9.14 4
-- Ewens, Matthew SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- Sears, Aden JR UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- Anderson, Jalen SR VITERBO (WIS.) DNS (DNS)

Heat 1
1 McKnight, James SR ST. NORBERT 8.54 10
2 Dobberstein, Cavan FR UW-OSHKOSH 8.55 8
3 Ross, Payton FR LAKE FOREST 8.86 6
4 Velasco, Kala FR LAWRENCE 8.97 5
5 Bosshart, RJ SR UW-OSHKOSH 9.14 4
-- Ewens, Matthew SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- Sears, Aden JR UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- Anderson, Jalen SR VITERBO (WIS.) DNS (DNS)

#7 Women's 60m Hurdles College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Johnson, Emma JR VITERBO (WIS.) 9.24 10
2 Veronen, Ashley JR VITERBO (WIS.) 9.38 8
3 Borchardt, Lauren JR ST. NORBERT 9.66 6
4 Ludwig, Emily FR VITERBO (WIS.) 9.76 5
5 Schwarz, Gretchen FR ST. NORBERT 9.95 4
6 Yank, Irene JR LAWRENCE 9.97 3
7 Staehling, Ellie JR ST. NORBERT 10.17 2
-- Hunt, Megan JR UW-OSHKOSH DNS
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Heat 1
1 Johnson, Emma JR VITERBO (WIS.) 9.24 10
2 Veronen, Ashley JR VITERBO (WIS.) 9.38 8
3 Borchardt, Lauren JR ST. NORBERT 9.66 6
4 Ludwig, Emily FR VITERBO (WIS.) 9.76 5
5 Schwarz, Gretchen FR ST. NORBERT 9.95 4
6 Yank, Irene JR LAWRENCE 9.97 3
7 Staehling, Ellie JR ST. NORBERT 10.17 2
-- Hunt, Megan JR UW-OSHKOSH DNS

#9 Women's 60 Meter Dash College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Busker, Alyssa JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…7.74 10
2 Hyatt, Braylee FR VITERBO (WIS.) 7.97 8
3 McLeod, Kaylee FR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.25 6
4 Chvatal, Lilllia FR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.28 5
5 Wolfe, Gracie SO ST. NORBERT 8.29 4
6 Staehling, Ellie JR ST. NORBERT 8.34 3
-- Damste, Candis SR BELOIT DNS (DNS)

-- Makope, Nicole JR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

Heat 1
1 Busker, Alyssa JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…7.74 10
2 Hyatt, Braylee FR VITERBO (WIS.) 7.97 8
3 McLeod, Kaylee FR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.25 6
4 Chvatal, Lilllia FR VITERBO (WIS.) 8.28 5
5 Wolfe, Gracie SO ST. NORBERT 8.29 4
6 Staehling, Ellie JR ST. NORBERT 8.34 3
-- Damste, Candis SR BELOIT DNS (DNS)

-- Makope, Nicole JR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

#10 Men's 60 Meter Dash College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Vinson, Danny SR UW-OSHKOSH 6.92 10
2 Anderson, Jalen SR VITERBO (WIS.) 6.98 8
3 Vander Galien, Logan JR RIPON 6.99 6
4 Yearby, Josh FR BELOIT 7.00 5
5 Moraga, Madison FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…7.04 4
-- Willems, Davian SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- Kean, Joey SR UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- Wright, Caleb SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

Heat 1
1 Vinson, Danny SR UW-OSHKOSH 6.92 10
2 Anderson, Jalen SR VITERBO (WIS.) 6.98 8
3 Vander Galien, Logan JR RIPON 6.99 6
4 Yearby, Josh FR BELOIT 7.00 5
5 Moraga, Madison FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…7.04 4
-- Willems, Davian SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- Kean, Joey SR UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- Wright, Caleb SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

#15 Women's 800 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Madigan, Cyna SR UW-OSHKOSH 2:17.14 10
2 Cortes, Jenny SO RIPON 2:17.36 8
3 Stenzel, Olivia SO UW-OSHKOSH 2:21.00 6
4 Garcia, Adriana FR UW-OSHKOSH 2:24.71 5
5 Riley, Kera FR ST. NORBERT 2:25.10 4
6 Phillips, Bijou SO ST. NORBERT 2:30.41 3
7 Ship, Olivia JR ST. NORBERT 2:30.90 2
8 Woyak, Madylyn FR RIPON 2:31.25 1
9 Hagner, Paige JR UW-OSHKOSH 2:34.06
10 Fajardo-Wilde, Ella FR LAWRENCE 2:34.43
11 Henze, Laura FR LAWRENCE 2:34.51
12 Butler, Hannah SO VITERBO (WIS.) 2:34.80 (2:34.792)

13 Pierson, Chloe SR ST. NORBERT 2:34.80 (2:34.800)

14 Mertzig, Faith SR ST. NORBERT 2:35.02
15 Carus, Marianna SR BELOIT 2:37.49
16 Grunwald, Ellee JR ST. NORBERT 2:38.53
17 Mueller, Jerica JR VITERBO (WIS.) 2:39.98
18 Ziepke, Emma SO LAKELAND (WIS.) 2:41.96
19 Lisowski, Leah JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:42.23
20 Meason, Madeline SO BELOIT 2:43.16
21 Calvillo, Angelina FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:47.47
22 Czuj, Josephine JR BELOIT 2:50.22
23 Dorner, Julie SO LAKE FOREST 2:55.25
24 Hintz, Kristin JR ST. NORBERT 2:58.60
25 Huffman, Avery FR LAKE FOREST 2:59.16
26 Ibarra, Johanna FR RIPON 3:03.03
-- Bertram, Madison JR UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- Ray, Becca SR LAKE FOREST DNS (DNS)

-- Moore, Cheyanne GR DNS (DNS)

-- Benzing, Meygan SR UW-OSHKOSH DNF

Heat 1
1 Mertzig, Faith SR ST. NORBERT 2:35.02
2 Ziepke, Emma SO LAKELAND (WIS.) 2:41.96
3 Meason, Madeline SO BELOIT 2:43.16
4 Calvillo, Angelina FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:47.47
5 Czuj, Josephine JR BELOIT 2:50.22
6 Dorner, Julie SO LAKE FOREST 2:55.25
7 Hintz, Kristin JR ST. NORBERT 2:58.60
8 Huffman, Avery FR LAKE FOREST 2:59.16
9 Ibarra, Johanna FR RIPON 3:03.03
-- Bertram, Madison JR UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

Heat 2
1 Phillips, Bijou SO ST. NORBERT 2:30.41 3
2 Fajardo-Wilde, Ella FR LAWRENCE 2:34.43
3 Henze, Laura FR LAWRENCE 2:34.51
4 Butler, Hannah SO VITERBO (WIS.) 2:34.80 (2:34.792)

5 Pierson, Chloe SR ST. NORBERT 2:34.80 (2:34.800)

6 Carus, Marianna SR BELOIT 2:37.49
7 Grunwald, Ellee JR ST. NORBERT 2:38.53
8 Mueller, Jerica JR VITERBO (WIS.) 2:39.98
9 Lisowski, Leah JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:42.23
-- Ray, Becca SR LAKE FOREST DNS (DNS)
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Heat 3
1 Madigan, Cyna SR UW-OSHKOSH 2:17.14 10
2 Cortes, Jenny SO RIPON 2:17.36 8
3 Stenzel, Olivia SO UW-OSHKOSH 2:21.00 6
4 Garcia, Adriana FR UW-OSHKOSH 2:24.71 5
5 Riley, Kera FR ST. NORBERT 2:25.10 4
6 Ship, Olivia JR ST. NORBERT 2:30.90 2
7 Woyak, Madylyn FR RIPON 2:31.25 1
8 Hagner, Paige JR UW-OSHKOSH 2:34.06
-- Moore, Cheyanne GR DNS (DNS)

-- Benzing, Meygan SR UW-OSHKOSH DNF

#16 Men's 800 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Marquardt, Reid SR UW-OSHKOSH 1:55.47 10
2 Miller, Michael SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 1:59.15 8
3 Herried, Isaiah JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 1:59.17 6
4 Romprey, Adisun FR RIPON 2:00.93 5
5 Johnson, Nick JR ST. NORBERT 2:03.98 4
6 Manteufel, Dylan SO ST. NORBERT 2:04.06 3
7 Francis, Ollie FR LAKE FOREST 2:04.60 2
8 Seeber, Matt JR RIPON 2:05.31 1
9 Myatt, Connor SO LAWRENCE 2:05.42
10 Eitel, Travis SR LAKELAND (WIS.) 2:05.58
11 Luckett, Alex FR LAWRENCE 2:05.60
12 Bledsoe, Dylan SO RIPON 2:05.68
13 Ardon, Andrew JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:06.00
14 Freng, Joe SO UW-OSHKOSH 2:06.75
15 Anderson, Elek FR LAWRENCE 2:06.91
16 Brown, Trenton JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:07.41
17 Draginis, Ryan FR LAWRENCE 2:08.20
18 Mateo, Aitor SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:08.97
19 Bolder, Drew JR ST. NORBERT 2:09.81
20 Kleinhans, Tyler FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 2:11.14
21 Hildebrand, Ben SR RIPON 2:14.14
22 Kaja, Andrew SO VITERBO (WIS.) 2:14.30
23 Arredondo, Mateo JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:14.34
24 Juridico, Lance SR LAWRENCE 2:14.64
25 Portilla, Jesus SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:14.66
26 Hoppe, Ian FR ST. NORBERT 2:15.30
27 Cullen, James SR ST. NORBERT 2:15.92
28 Henning, Ryan FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 2:16.11
29 Hintz, Sawyer SR LAWRENCE 2:18.46
30 Day, Zavion SO ST. NORBERT 2:18.79
31 Macias, Nathaniel FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:21.07
32 Welch, Thomas SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:24.75
33 Embacher, Zach FR ST. NORBERT 2:25.33
34 Luedtke, Owen JR LAKELAND (WIS.) 2:26.80
35 Pinchart, Gavin FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 2:35.41
36 Zunker, Jack FR LAKE FOREST 2:37.42
37 Klompien, Jeremiah FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:44.41
-- Contreras, Cristian SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…DNS (DNS)

-- Rotman, Luke SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…DNS (DNS)

-- Peterson, Alex FR UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- Osmanski, Zachary SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- Potter, Steven DNF
-- Vey, Nick JR UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- Brophy, Bart JR LAKE FOREST DNS (DNS)

-- Nelson, Zach SR UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

Heat 1
1 Bolder, Drew JR ST. NORBERT 2:09.81
2 Kaja, Andrew SO VITERBO (WIS.) 2:14.30
3 Cullen, James SR ST. NORBERT 2:15.92
4 Henning, Ryan FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 2:16.11
5 Day, Zavion SO ST. NORBERT 2:18.79
6 Embacher, Zach FR ST. NORBERT 2:25.33
7 Luedtke, Owen JR LAKELAND (WIS.) 2:26.80
8 Pinchart, Gavin FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 2:35.41
9 Klompien, Jeremiah FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:44.41

Heat 2
1 Kleinhans, Tyler FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 2:11.14
2 Hildebrand, Ben SR RIPON 2:14.14
3 Portilla, Jesus SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:14.66
4 Hoppe, Ian FR ST. NORBERT 2:15.30
5 Hintz, Sawyer SR LAWRENCE 2:18.46
6 Macias, Nathaniel FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:21.07
7 Welch, Thomas SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:24.75
8 Zunker, Jack FR LAKE FOREST 2:37.42
-- Contreras, Cristian SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…DNS (DNS)

Heat 3
1 Johnson, Nick JR ST. NORBERT 2:03.98 4
2 Ardon, Andrew JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:06.00
3 Anderson, Elek FR LAWRENCE 2:06.91
4 Brown, Trenton JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:07.41
5 Draginis, Ryan FR LAWRENCE 2:08.20
6 Mateo, Aitor SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:08.97
7 Arredondo, Mateo JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…2:14.34
8 Juridico, Lance SR LAWRENCE 2:14.64
-- Rotman, Luke SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…DNS (DNS)

Heat 4
1 Manteufel, Dylan SO ST. NORBERT 2:04.06 3
2 Francis, Ollie FR LAKE FOREST 2:04.60 2
3 Seeber, Matt JR RIPON 2:05.31 1
4 Myatt, Connor SO LAWRENCE 2:05.42
5 Luckett, Alex FR LAWRENCE 2:05.60
6 Bledsoe, Dylan SO RIPON 2:05.68
7 Freng, Joe SO UW-OSHKOSH 2:06.75
-- Peterson, Alex FR UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- Osmanski, Zachary SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

Heat 5
1 Marquardt, Reid SR UW-OSHKOSH 1:55.47 10
2 Miller, Michael SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 1:59.15 8
3 Herried, Isaiah JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 1:59.17 6
4 Romprey, Adisun FR RIPON 2:00.93 5
5 Eitel, Travis SR LAKELAND (WIS.) 2:05.58
-- Potter, Steven DNF
-- Vey, Nick JR UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)

-- Brophy, Bart JR LAKE FOREST DNS (DNS)

-- Nelson, Zach SR UW-OSHKOSH DNS (DNS)
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#17 Women's 200 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Busker, Alyssa JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…25.64 10
2 Damste, Candis SR BELOIT 26.34 8
3 Lichtenstein, Amanda JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…26.60 6
4 Makope, Nicole JR ST. NORBERT 26.69 5
5 Hyatt, Braylee FR VITERBO (WIS.) 26.96 4
6 Haynes, Taniera SO BRYANT & STRATTO… 27.24 3
7 Jensen, Janae SR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 27.29 2
8 Dobeck, Jayda JR UW-OSHKOSH 27.49 1
9 Hable, Devin JR UW-OSHKOSH 27.61
10 Schunk, Claudia SR VITERBO (WIS.) 27.74
11 Howell, Emily SR VITERBO (WIS.) 27.96 (27.952)

12 Pardo, Ava FR UW-OSHKOSH 27.96 (27.960)

13 Smith, Katie FR ST. NORBERT 28.01
14 Royster, Darcel SR BELOIT 28.03
15 Hoffa, Sidney FR RIPON 28.20
16 Bartlett, Chloe FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 28.28
17 McLeod, Kaylee FR VITERBO (WIS.) 28.37
18 Echols, Jaeonie JR BELOIT 28.40
19 Kufahl, Courtney SO UW-OSHKOSH 28.41
20 Weiss, Heleyna FR RIPON 28.64
21 Korger-Mitchell, GraceJR EDGEWOOD 28.85
22 Gordee, Alexa FR UW-OSHKOSH 28.88
23 Ibarra, Devin JR RIPON 29.04
24 Smalls, Amara FR UW-OSHKOSH 29.14
25 Gray, Kynaeda SR RIPON 29.49
26 Borchardt, Lauren JR ST. NORBERT 29.69
27 Luedke, Lace UNATTACHED 29.74
28 Lane, Gretchen JR ST. NORBERT 29.76
29 Kerkman, Kayla SO EDGEWOOD 29.83 (29.823)

30 Cole, Lauren SO VITERBO (WIS.) 29.83 (29.824)

31 Lawson, Jordan FR EDGEWOOD 29.98
32 Welsch, Sarah FR ST. NORBERT 30.01
33 Schwarz, Gretchen FR ST. NORBERT 30.17
34 Wittmaack, Lexa FR ST. NORBERT 30.32
35 Vanderhoof, Madelyn FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 30.60
36 Kenosi, One FR LAKE FOREST 30.63
37 Koskinen, Laura Anna FR ST. NORBERT 30.74
38 Vanden Acker, Anna SO LAWRENCE 30.97
39 Hoekzema, Abigail FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…31.25
40 Vega Juarez, Itzel SO LAWRENCE 31.39
41 Resendiz, Stephanie FR EDGEWOOD 32.08
42 Jones, Michaela JR EDGEWOOD 32.46
43 Lopez, Ashley FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…32.73
44 Doherty, Raegan SO EDGEWOOD 32.76
45 Munro, Kaylin FR EDGEWOOD 35.29
46 Akosa, Yaa FR BELOIT 36.54
47 Koppenhaver, Kenzie FR EDGEWOOD 37.53
-- Reyes, Alondra FR LAKELAND (WIS.) DNS (DNS)

-- Vetter, Ryann FR ST. NORBERT DQ (DNS)

-- Chvatal, Lilllia FR VITERBO (WIS.) DNS (DNS)

-- McField, Sarah SO LAKE FOREST DNS (DNS)

Heat 1
1 Gordee, Alexa FR UW-OSHKOSH 28.88
2 Kerkman, Kayla SO EDGEWOOD 29.83 (29.823)

3 Welsch, Sarah FR ST. NORBERT 30.01
4 Vanderhoof, Madelyn FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 30.60
5 Kenosi, One FR LAKE FOREST 30.63
-- Reyes, Alondra FR LAKELAND (WIS.) DNS (DNS)

Heat 2
1 Bartlett, Chloe FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 28.28
2 Ibarra, Devin JR RIPON 29.04
3 Gray, Kynaeda SR RIPON 29.49
4 Cole, Lauren SO VITERBO (WIS.) 29.83 (29.824)

5 Koskinen, Laura Anna FR ST. NORBERT 30.74
6 Koppenhaver, Kenzie FR EDGEWOOD 37.53

Heat 3
1 Smalls, Amara FR UW-OSHKOSH 29.14
2 Luedke, Lace UNATTACHED 29.74
3 Munro, Kaylin FR EDGEWOOD 35.29
4 Akosa, Yaa FR BELOIT 36.54
-- Vetter, Ryann FR ST. NORBERT DQ (DNS)

Heat 4
1 Royster, Darcel SR BELOIT 28.03
2 McLeod, Kaylee FR VITERBO (WIS.) 28.37
3 Lawson, Jordan FR EDGEWOOD 29.98
4 Vega Juarez, Itzel SO LAWRENCE 31.39
5 Doherty, Raegan SO EDGEWOOD 32.76

Heat 5
1 Echols, Jaeonie JR BELOIT 28.40
2 Korger-Mitchell, GraceJR EDGEWOOD 28.85
3 Jones, Michaela JR EDGEWOOD 32.46
4 Lopez, Ashley FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…32.73
-- Chvatal, Lilllia FR VITERBO (WIS.) DNS (DNS)

Heat 6
1 Smith, Katie FR ST. NORBERT 28.01
2 Kufahl, Courtney SO UW-OSHKOSH 28.41
3 Weiss, Heleyna FR RIPON 28.64
4 Resendiz, Stephanie FR EDGEWOOD 32.08
-- McField, Sarah SO LAKE FOREST DNS (DNS)

Heat 7
1 Howell, Emily SR VITERBO (WIS.) 27.96 (27.952)

2 Pardo, Ava FR UW-OSHKOSH 27.96 (27.960)

3 Hoffa, Sidney FR RIPON 28.20
4 Schwarz, Gretchen FR ST. NORBERT 30.17
5 Vanden Acker, Anna SO LAWRENCE 30.97

Heat 8
1 Hyatt, Braylee FR VITERBO (WIS.) 26.96 4
2 Haynes, Taniera SO BRYANT & STRATTO… 27.24 3
3 Hable, Devin JR UW-OSHKOSH 27.61
4 Borchardt, Lauren JR ST. NORBERT 29.69
5 Wittmaack, Lexa FR ST. NORBERT 30.32

Heat 9
1 Jensen, Janae SR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 27.29 2
2 Dobeck, Jayda JR UW-OSHKOSH 27.49 1
3 Schunk, Claudia SR VITERBO (WIS.) 27.74
4 Lane, Gretchen JR ST. NORBERT 29.76
5 Hoekzema, Abigail FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…31.25

Heat 10
1 Busker, Alyssa JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…25.64 10
2 Damste, Candis SR BELOIT 26.34 8
3 Lichtenstein, Amanda JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…26.60 6
4 Makope, Nicole JR ST. NORBERT 26.69 5



2/3/24, 5:05 PM Manage Red Hawk Invite

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5331030/runmeet/reports/results 11/19

#18 Men's 200 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Anderson, Jalen SR VITERBO (WIS.) 22.33 10
2 Yearby, Josh FR BELOIT 23.09 8
3 Krauter, Emmitt FR UW-OSHKOSH 23.36 6
4 Hoeppner, Caiden SO UW-OSHKOSH 23.40 5
5 Fredrick, Kavin FR ST. NORBERT 23.59 4
6 DeGeorge, Daniel SO BELOIT 23.67 3
7 Bryant, Max SR RIPON 23.73 2
8 Manning, Finley SO RIPON 23.75 1
9 Pollos, Michael JR ST. NORBERT 23.76
10 Lungu, Matthew SO LAKE FOREST 23.85
11 Williams, Darnell JR VITERBO (WIS.) 23.92
12 Schlough, Nathan FR VITERBO (WIS.) 24.03
13 Evenson, Spencer JR ST. NORBERT 24.07
14 Zewdie, Israel SO BELOIT 24.09
15 James, Noah JR ST. NORBERT 24.12
16 Vey, Nick JR UW-OSHKOSH 24.14
17 McKnight, James SR ST. NORBERT 24.15
18 Otis, Nathaniel SO BELOIT 24.30
19 Cross, Brendan FR LAWRENCE 24.34
20 Cole, John FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 24.59
21 Jackson, Marcus SO LAWRENCE 24.66 (24.660)

22 Cohen, Kolby SO LAKELAND (WIS.) 24.77
23 Geocaris, Tommy FR RIPON 25.25
24 Douthat, Andrew JR LAKE FOREST 25.33
25 Hagberg, Leo FR LAWRENCE 25.43
26 Wells, DeShawn FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 25.54
27 Robinson, Jermaine SO LAKE FOREST 25.79
28 Kosanovich, Carson FR LAKE FOREST 25.81
29 Velasco, Kala FR LAWRENCE 26.09
30 Callozzo, Dylen FR ST. NORBERT 26.29
31 Arhebun, Drew SO BELOIT 26.33
32 Giese, Parker SO LAKELAND (WIS.) 26.62
33 Ponder, Jalen JR BELOIT 26.71
34 Day, Zavion SO ST. NORBERT 26.85
35 Scott, Zakary JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…27.11
-- O'Sullivan, Nyhan JR LAWRENCE DNS (DNS)

-- Alade, Michael SO LAKE FOREST DNS (DNS)

-- Eggert, Will JR LAWRENCE DNS (DNS)

-- Ganz, Matt JR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

-- Schmelzer-Zahorik, L…FR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

-- Coonen, Joe SR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

-- McIlvain, Dane FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… DNS (DNS)

-- Bianchi, Jake FR LAKE FOREST DNS (DNS)

-- Nash, Luke JR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

-- Marken, Dominic JR VITERBO (WIS.) DNS (DNS)

-- Palma, Richard JR VITERBO (WIS.) DNS (DNS)

-- Zook, Tristan SO LAWRENCE DNS (DNS)

-- Atou, Alexandre SR BELOIT DNS (DNS)

Heat 1
1 Douthat, Andrew JR LAKE FOREST 25.33
2 Wells, DeShawn FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 25.54
3 Scott, Zakary JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…27.11
-- O'Sullivan, Nyhan JR LAWRENCE DNS (DNS)

-- Alade, Michael SO LAKE FOREST DNS (DNS)

-- Eggert, Will JR LAWRENCE DNS (DNS)

Heat 2
1 Zewdie, Israel SO BELOIT 24.09
2 McKnight, James SR ST. NORBERT 24.15
3 Cohen, Kolby SO LAKELAND (WIS.) 24.77
4 Velasco, Kala FR LAWRENCE 26.09
5 Giese, Parker SO LAKELAND (WIS.) 26.62
-- Ganz, Matt JR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

Heat 3
1 Evenson, Spencer JR ST. NORBERT 24.07
2 Vey, Nick JR UW-OSHKOSH 24.14
3 Otis, Nathaniel SO BELOIT 24.30
4 Cole, John FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 24.59
-- Schmelzer-Zahorik, L…FR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

-- Coonen, Joe SR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

Heat 4
1 Bryant, Max SR RIPON 23.73 2
2 Manning, Finley SO RIPON 23.75 1
3 Williams, Darnell JR VITERBO (WIS.) 23.92
4 Geocaris, Tommy FR RIPON 25.25
5 Callozzo, Dylen FR ST. NORBERT 26.29
6 Ponder, Jalen JR BELOIT 26.71

Heat 5
1 Pollos, Michael JR ST. NORBERT 23.76
2 Schlough, Nathan FR VITERBO (WIS.) 24.03
3 James, Noah JR ST. NORBERT 24.12
4 Arhebun, Drew SO BELOIT 26.33
5 Day, Zavion SO ST. NORBERT 26.85

Heat 6
1 DeGeorge, Daniel SO BELOIT 23.67 3
2 Lungu, Matthew SO LAKE FOREST 23.85
3 Cross, Brendan FR LAWRENCE 24.34
4 Robinson, Jermaine SO LAKE FOREST 25.79
5 Kosanovich, Carson FR LAKE FOREST 25.81

Heat 7
1 Jackson, Marcus SO LAWRENCE 24.66 (24.660)

-- McIlvain, Dane FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… DNS (DNS)

-- Bianchi, Jake FR LAKE FOREST DNS (DNS)

-- Nash, Luke JR ST. NORBERT DNS (DNS)

-- Marken, Dominic JR VITERBO (WIS.) DNS (DNS)

Heat 8
1 Fredrick, Kavin FR ST. NORBERT 23.59 4
2 Hagberg, Leo FR LAWRENCE 25.43
-- Palma, Richard JR VITERBO (WIS.) DNS (DNS)

-- Zook, Tristan SO LAWRENCE DNS (DNS)

-- Atou, Alexandre SR BELOIT DNS (DNS)

Heat 9
1 Anderson, Jalen SR VITERBO (WIS.) 22.33 10
2 Yearby, Josh FR BELOIT 23.09 8
3 Krauter, Emmitt FR UW-OSHKOSH 23.36 6
4 Hoeppner, Caiden SO UW-OSHKOSH 23.40 5
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#19 Women's 3000 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Denamur, Ali JR RIPON 10:16.96 10
2 Moore, Cheyanne GR 10:17.12 8
3 Flyte, Mikayla SR RIPON 10:43.48 6
4 Watson, Zoe FR UW-OSHKOSH 11:22.98 5
5 Jerdee, Ella SO ST. NORBERT 11:23.01 4
6 De Montigny, Simone SO BELOIT 12:04.12 3
7 Mahler, Greta JR RIPON 12:11.39 2
8 Haffner, Kate SO UW-OSHKOSH 12:14.33 1
9 Wrobel, Olivia SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…12:14.51
10 Feitl, Gwen SO UW-OSHKOSH 12:14.87
11 Fairbanks, Catherine FR ST. NORBERT 12:40.43
12 Goldthorpe, Macy SO RIPON 12:47.48
13 Frisch, Bernadette SO VITERBO (WIS.) 12:52.42
-- Kaczmarek, Carleigh FR UW-OSHKOSH DNS

Heat 1
1 Denamur, Ali JR RIPON 10:16.96 10
2 Moore, Cheyanne GR 10:17.12 8
3 Flyte, Mikayla SR RIPON 10:43.48 6
4 Watson, Zoe FR UW-OSHKOSH 11:22.98 5
5 Jerdee, Ella SO ST. NORBERT 11:23.01 4
6 De Montigny, Simone SO BELOIT 12:04.12 3
7 Mahler, Greta JR RIPON 12:11.39 2
8 Haffner, Kate SO UW-OSHKOSH 12:14.33 1
9 Wrobel, Olivia SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…12:14.51
10 Feitl, Gwen SO UW-OSHKOSH 12:14.87
11 Fairbanks, Catherine FR ST. NORBERT 12:40.43
12 Goldthorpe, Macy SO RIPON 12:47.48
13 Frisch, Bernadette SO VITERBO (WIS.) 12:52.42
-- Kaczmarek, Carleigh FR UW-OSHKOSH DNS

#20 Men's 3000 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Proteau, Paul SO UW-OSHKOSH 8:36.97 10
2 Cullen, Cameron SO UW-OSHKOSH 8:38.62 8
3 Krause, Jake SO UW-OSHKOSH 8:40.39 6
4 Lee, Finn FR LAWRENCE 8:41.22 5
5 Forstner, Sam SR 8:46.20 4
6 Kuwaye, Christian JR RIPON 9:00.73 3
7 Bostwick, Owen SO UW-OSHKOSH 9:01.26 2
8 Chadwick, Trent SO UW-OSHKOSH 9:02.16 1
9 Rupnow, Arnold FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 9:04.10
10 Lewis, Brady FR UW-OSHKOSH 9:08.64
11 Peterson, Evan FR UW-OSHKOSH 9:10.80
12 Olson, RJ SR RIPON 9:16.22
13 Baquera, Adrian JR RIPON 9:20.62
14 Staggs, Josh SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 9:20.82
15 Hartman, Peyton SR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 9:24.40
16 Saloun, Jeremy SO RIPON 9:29.18
17 Staggs, Jack SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 9:33.44
18 Abel, Jonathan FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 9:41.08
-- Ford, Jason SR UW-OSHKOSH DNF

Heat 1
1 Proteau, Paul SO UW-OSHKOSH 8:36.97 10
2 Cullen, Cameron SO UW-OSHKOSH 8:38.62 8
3 Krause, Jake SO UW-OSHKOSH 8:40.39 6
4 Lee, Finn FR LAWRENCE 8:41.22 5
5 Forstner, Sam SR 8:46.20 4
6 Kuwaye, Christian JR RIPON 9:00.73 3
7 Bostwick, Owen SO UW-OSHKOSH 9:01.26 2
8 Chadwick, Trent SO UW-OSHKOSH 9:02.16 1
9 Rupnow, Arnold FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 9:04.10
10 Lewis, Brady FR UW-OSHKOSH 9:08.64
11 Peterson, Evan FR UW-OSHKOSH 9:10.80
12 Olson, RJ SR RIPON 9:16.22
13 Baquera, Adrian JR RIPON 9:20.62
14 Staggs, Josh SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 9:20.82
15 Hartman, Peyton SR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 9:24.40
16 Saloun, Jeremy SO RIPON 9:29.18
17 Staggs, Jack SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 9:33.44
18 Abel, Jonathan FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 9:41.08
-- Ford, Jason SR UW-OSHKOSH DNF

#21 Women's 4x400 Relay College Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 BELOIT 'A' 4:16.61 10
2 UW-OSHKOSH 'C' 4:16.85 8
3 LAWRENCE 'A' 4:18.22 6
4 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (ILL.) 'A' 4:18.90 5
5 VITERBO (WIS.) 'A' 4:21.48 4
6 ST. NORBERT 'A' 4:22.46 3
7 ST. NORBERT 'B' 4:31.65 2
8 UW-OSHKOSH 'A' 4:41.76 1
9 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (ILL.) 'B' 4:55.05
10 BELOIT 'B' 5:01.74
-- LAKE FOREST 'A' DNS (DNS)

-- LAWRENCE 'B' DNF (DNF)

-- UW-OSHKOSH 'D' DNF (DNF)

-- RIPON 'A' DNF (DNF)

-- UW-OSHKOSH 'B' DNS (DNS)

Heat 1
1 UW-OSHKOSH 'A' 4:41.76 1
2 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (ILL.) 'B' 4:55.05
3 BELOIT 'B' 5:01.74
-- LAKE FOREST 'A' DNS (DNS)

-- LAWRENCE 'B' DNF (DNF)

Heat 2
1 UW-OSHKOSH 'C' 4:16.85 8
2 LAWRENCE 'A' 4:18.22 6
3 ST. NORBERT 'A' 4:22.46 3
4 ST. NORBERT 'B' 4:31.65 2
-- UW-OSHKOSH 'D' DNF (DNF)

Heat 3
1 BELOIT 'A' 4:16.61 10
2 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (ILL.) 'A' 4:18.90 5
3 VITERBO (WIS.) 'A' 4:21.48 4
-- RIPON 'A' DNF (DNF)

-- UW-OSHKOSH 'B' DNS (DNS)
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#22 Men's 4x400 Relay College Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 UW-OSHKOSH 'A' 3:28.71 10
2 RIPON 'A' 3:33.83 8
3 BELOIT 'A' 3:34.30 6
4 ST. NORBERT 'B' 3:38.19 5
5 LAWRENCE 'A' 3:40.56 4
6 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (ILL.) 'B' 3:44.42 3
7 BELOIT 'C' 4:04.31 2
-- LAWRENCE 'B' DNF (DNF)

-- TRINITY CHRISTIAN (ILL.) 'A' DNF (DNF)

-- UW-OSHKOSH 'C' DNF (DNF)

-- UW-OSHKOSH 'B' DNF (DNF)

-- RIPON 'B' DNF (DNF)

-- BELOIT 'B' DNS
-- UW-OSHKOSH 'D' DNF (DNF)

-- ST. NORBERT 'A' DNF (DNF)

Heat 1
1 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (ILL.) 'B' 3:44.42 3
2 BELOIT 'C' 4:04.31 2
-- LAWRENCE 'B' DNF (DNF)

-- TRINITY CHRISTIAN (ILL.) 'A' DNF (DNF)

-- UW-OSHKOSH 'C' DNF (DNF)

Heat 2
1 ST. NORBERT 'B' 3:38.19 5
2 LAWRENCE 'A' 3:40.56 4
-- UW-OSHKOSH 'B' DNF (DNF)

-- RIPON 'B' DNF (DNF)

-- BELOIT 'B' DNS

Heat 3
1 UW-OSHKOSH 'A' 3:28.71 10
2 RIPON 'A' 3:33.83 8
3 BELOIT 'A' 3:34.30 6
-- UW-OSHKOSH 'D' DNF (DNF)

-- ST. NORBERT 'A' DNF (DNF)

#23 Women's Long Jump College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Chvatal, Lilllia FR VITERBO (WIS.) 5.45m 10
2 Gordee, Alexa FR UW-OSHKOSH 5.37m 8
3 Korger-Mitchell, GraceJR EDGEWOOD 5.22m 6
4 Makope, Nicole JR ST. NORBERT 5.18m 5
5 Hoffa, Sidney FR RIPON 5.17m 4
6 Clark, Alli FR ST. NORBERT 5.14m 3
7 Hyatt, Braylee FR VITERBO (WIS.) 5.12m 2
8 McLeod, Kaylee FR VITERBO (WIS.) 5.06m 1
9 Weiss, Heleyna FR RIPON 5.03m
10 Bartlett, Chloe FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 4.88m
11 Clark, Emerson FR UW-OSHKOSH 4.84m
12 Fix, Amy GREATER MILWAUKE…4.78m
13 Lorenz, Marissa JR ST. NORBERT 4.77m
14 Romens, Rachel JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 4.77m
15 Jensen, Janae SR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 4.71m
16 Cross, Morgan SO LAWRENCE 4.69m
17 Arnhold, Nicole SO RIPON 4.67m
18 Zendejas, Mariana JR LAWRENCE 4.60m
19 Royster, Darcel SR BELOIT 4.57m
20 McPherson, Amereka SO ST. NORBERT 4.52m
21 Gray, Kynaeda SR RIPON 4.29m
22 Vega Juarez, Itzel SO LAWRENCE 4.22m
23 Meyer, Halle FR UW-OSHKOSH 4.18m
24 McField, Sarah SO LAKE FOREST 3.76m
-- Murphy, Naomi FR BELOIT ND
-- Peyron, Grace SR VITERBO (WIS.) ND

Flight 1
1 Bartlett, Chloe FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 4.88m
2 Clark, Emerson FR UW-OSHKOSH 4.84m
3 Lorenz, Marissa JR ST. NORBERT 4.77m
4 Zendejas, Mariana JR LAWRENCE 4.60m
5 Vega Juarez, Itzel SO LAWRENCE 4.22m
6 Meyer, Halle FR UW-OSHKOSH 4.18m
7 McField, Sarah SO LAKE FOREST 3.76m
-- Murphy, Naomi FR BELOIT ND

Flight 2
1 Clark, Alli FR ST. NORBERT 5.14m 3
2 McLeod, Kaylee FR VITERBO (WIS.) 5.06m 1
3 Weiss, Heleyna FR RIPON 5.03m
4 Jensen, Janae SR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 4.71m
5 Cross, Morgan SO LAWRENCE 4.69m
6 Arnhold, Nicole SO RIPON 4.67m
7 Royster, Darcel SR BELOIT 4.57m
8 McPherson, Amereka SO ST. NORBERT 4.52m
9 Gray, Kynaeda SR RIPON 4.29m

Flight 3
1 Chvatal, Lilllia FR VITERBO (WIS.) 5.45m 10
2 Gordee, Alexa FR UW-OSHKOSH 5.37m 8
3 Korger-Mitchell, GraceJR EDGEWOOD 5.22m 6
4 Makope, Nicole JR ST. NORBERT 5.18m 5
5 Hoffa, Sidney FR RIPON 5.17m 4
6 Hyatt, Braylee FR VITERBO (WIS.) 5.12m 2
7 Fix, Amy GREATER MILWAUKE…4.78m
8 Romens, Rachel JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 4.77m
-- Peyron, Grace SR VITERBO (WIS.) ND
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#24 Men's Long Jump College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Stewart, Tavian 12 UNATTACHED 7.25m 10
2 Asabere, Emmanuel SO BRYANT & STRATTO… 7.17m 8
3 Welsch, Austin SO ST. NORBERT 6.97m 6
4 Villalobos, Diego SR UW-OSHKOSH 6.94m 5
5 Dobberstein, Cavan FR UW-OSHKOSH 6.92m 4
6 Wright, Caleb SO UW-OSHKOSH 6.85m 3
7 Wisniewski, Kyle FR UW-OSHKOSH 6.75m 2
8 McCauley, Elijah SO UW-OSHKOSH 6.63m 1
9 Alade, Michael SO LAKE FOREST 6.49m
10 Bianchi, Jake FR LAKE FOREST 6.47m
11 Schoug, Hugo FR BRYANT & STRATTO… 6.45m
12 Benjamin, David SR LAWRENCE 6.39m
13 Smith, Bryce FR UW-OSHKOSH 6.34m
14 Davies, Jacob SR RIPON 6.30m
15 Ganz, Matt JR ST. NORBERT 6.28m
16 Spanbauer, Cole SO UW-OSHKOSH 6.26m
17 Derleth, Devin FR UW-OSHKOSH 6.21m
18 Thiel, Hunter FR ST. NORBERT 5.99m
19 Myszewski, Alex JR ST. NORBERT 5.94m
20 Marken, Dominic JR VITERBO (WIS.) 5.90m
21 Zewdie, Israel SO BELOIT 5.72m
22 Pickard, Hunter FR VITERBO (WIS.) 5.70m
23 Bhandari, Vanshith SO BELOIT 5.68m
24 Nakamura, Shuntaro FR LAKE FOREST 5.58m
25 Franklin, Elijah SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 5.56m
26 Timm, Jonathan JR ST. NORBERT 5.47m
27 Ladage, Zak FR RIPON 5.35m
28 Arhebun, Drew SO BELOIT 5.16m
29 Wells, DeShawn FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 5.16m
30 Douthat, Andrew JR LAKE FOREST 5.11m
31 McIlvain, Dane FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 4.69m
32 Cullen, James SR ST. NORBERT 4.53m
33 Mulimba, Mwesigwa SO LAKE FOREST 4.41m
34 Bowers, Christian JR BELOIT 4.26m
-- Hagberg, Leo FR LAWRENCE DNS
-- Mills, Kevon FR BELOIT DNS
-- Cornelius, Caleb JR UW-OSHKOSH DNS
-- Chanos, Eric 12 UNATTACHED ND

Flight 1
1 Schoug, Hugo FR BRYANT & STRATTO… 6.45m
2 Davies, Jacob SR RIPON 6.30m
3 Zewdie, Israel SO BELOIT 5.72m
4 Bhandari, Vanshith SO BELOIT 5.68m
5 Nakamura, Shuntaro FR LAKE FOREST 5.58m
6 Franklin, Elijah SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 5.56m
7 Timm, Jonathan JR ST. NORBERT 5.47m
8 Arhebun, Drew SO BELOIT 5.16m
9 Wells, DeShawn FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 5.16m
10 McIlvain, Dane FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 4.69m
11 Cullen, James SR ST. NORBERT 4.53m
12 Mulimba, Mwesigwa SO LAKE FOREST 4.41m
13 Bowers, Christian JR BELOIT 4.26m

Flight 2
1 Alade, Michael SO LAKE FOREST 6.49m
2 Benjamin, David SR LAWRENCE 6.39m
3 Ganz, Matt JR ST. NORBERT 6.28m
4 Spanbauer, Cole SO UW-OSHKOSH 6.26m
5 Thiel, Hunter FR ST. NORBERT 5.99m
6 Myszewski, Alex JR ST. NORBERT 5.94m
7 Marken, Dominic JR VITERBO (WIS.) 5.90m
8 Pickard, Hunter FR VITERBO (WIS.) 5.70m
9 Ladage, Zak FR RIPON 5.35m
10 Douthat, Andrew JR LAKE FOREST 5.11m
-- Hagberg, Leo FR LAWRENCE DNS
-- Mills, Kevon FR BELOIT DNS
-- Cornelius, Caleb JR UW-OSHKOSH DNS

Flight 3
1 Stewart, Tavian 12 UNATTACHED 7.25m 10
2 Asabere, Emmanuel SO BRYANT & STRATTO… 7.17m 8
3 Welsch, Austin SO ST. NORBERT 6.97m 6
4 Villalobos, Diego SR UW-OSHKOSH 6.94m 5
5 Dobberstein, Cavan FR UW-OSHKOSH 6.92m 4
6 Wright, Caleb SO UW-OSHKOSH 6.85m 3
7 Wisniewski, Kyle FR UW-OSHKOSH 6.75m 2
8 McCauley, Elijah SO UW-OSHKOSH 6.63m 1
9 Bianchi, Jake FR LAKE FOREST 6.47m
10 Smith, Bryce FR UW-OSHKOSH 6.34m
11 Derleth, Devin FR UW-OSHKOSH 6.21m
-- Chanos, Eric 12 UNATTACHED ND

#25 Women's Triple Jump College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Maranell, Eden FR ST. NORBERT 10.84m 10
2 Clark, Alli FR ST. NORBERT 10.53m 8
3 Gordee, Alexa FR UW-OSHKOSH 10.50m 6
4 McPherson, Amereka SO ST. NORBERT 10.46m 5
5 Kanitz, Haley SO UW-OSHKOSH 10.34m 4
6 Yank, Irene JR LAWRENCE 9.59m 3
7 Arnhold, Nicole SO RIPON 9.57m 2
8 Vanden Acker, Anna SO LAWRENCE 9.48m 1
9 Guy, Emily FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 8.84m
-- Fix, Amy GREATER MILWAUKE…SCR
-- Lorenz, Marissa JR ST. NORBERT ND

Flight 1
1 Maranell, Eden FR ST. NORBERT 10.84m 10
2 Clark, Alli FR ST. NORBERT 10.53m 8
3 Gordee, Alexa FR UW-OSHKOSH 10.50m 6
4 McPherson, Amereka SO ST. NORBERT 10.46m 5
5 Kanitz, Haley SO UW-OSHKOSH 10.34m 4
6 Yank, Irene JR LAWRENCE 9.59m 3
7 Arnhold, Nicole SO RIPON 9.57m 2
8 Vanden Acker, Anna SO LAWRENCE 9.48m 1
9 Guy, Emily FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 8.84m
-- Fix, Amy GREATER MILWAUKE…SCR
-- Lorenz, Marissa JR ST. NORBERT ND



2/3/24, 5:05 PM Manage Red Hawk Invite

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5331030/runmeet/reports/results 15/19

#26 Men's Triple Jump College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Myles, JV FR UW-OSHKOSH 13.91m 10
2 Wisniewski, Kyle FR UW-OSHKOSH 13.15m 8
3 Thiel, Hunter FR ST. NORBERT 12.84m 6
4 Myszewski, Alex JR ST. NORBERT 12.74m 5
5 McCauley, Elijah SO UW-OSHKOSH 12.69m 4
6 Benjamin, David SR LAWRENCE 12.65m 3
7 Bianchi, Jake FR LAKE FOREST 12.51m 2
8 Welsch, Austin SO ST. NORBERT 12.22m 1
9 Pickard, Hunter FR VITERBO (WIS.) 12.16m
-- Charles, Diontia SR BELOIT ND

Flight 1
1 Myles, JV FR UW-OSHKOSH 13.91m 10
2 Wisniewski, Kyle FR UW-OSHKOSH 13.15m 8
3 Thiel, Hunter FR ST. NORBERT 12.84m 6
4 Myszewski, Alex JR ST. NORBERT 12.74m 5
5 McCauley, Elijah SO UW-OSHKOSH 12.69m 4
6 Benjamin, David SR LAWRENCE 12.65m 3
7 Bianchi, Jake FR LAKE FOREST 12.51m 2
8 Welsch, Austin SO ST. NORBERT 12.22m 1
9 Pickard, Hunter FR VITERBO (WIS.) 12.16m
-- Charles, Diontia SR BELOIT ND

#27 Women's Shot Put College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Masloroff, Brenna SR UW-OSHKOSH 13.48m 10
2 Panka, Peyton SO ST. NORBERT 12.62m 8
3 Otzelberger, Kalyn SR RIPON 11.81m 6
4 Doherty, Kylee SO EDGEWOOD 11.63m 5
5 Weidmeyer, Kaylie FR VITERBO (WIS.) 11.50m 4
6 Starnes, Kayla JR ST. NORBERT 11.24m 3
7 Blahnik, Bobbi JR UW-OSHKOSH 11.05m 2
8 Manz, Brooklyn FR UW-OSHKOSH 11.02m 1
9 Velazquez, Alexa JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…10.93m
10 Schmidt, Leah SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 10.10m
11 Miotk, Kayla FR EDGEWOOD 10.04m
12 Hunt, Megan JR UW-OSHKOSH 9.69m
13 Foreman, Jolie SO ST. NORBERT 9.34m
14 Kronberger, Katherine FR BELOIT 9.32m
15 Tyler, Gloria JR ST. NORBERT 9.24m
16 Espinoza, Kristen FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…9.23m
17 Fox, Grace JR LAWRENCE 9.13m
18 Lara, Ashlynn SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…9.12m
19 Gajewski, Emily JR LAWRENCE 9.05m
20 Stefanek, Paige SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…8.96m
21 Larson, Sophia SO RIPON 8.91m
22 Meyer, Halle FR UW-OSHKOSH 8.85m
23 Baker, Olivia SR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 8.83m
24 Schafer, Stephanie JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 8.49m
25 Herrera, Kai JR BELOIT 8.41m
26 Clark, Emerson FR UW-OSHKOSH 8.29m
27 Wierschke, Leah SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 8.28m
28 Riddle, Keilley FR EDGEWOOD 8.28m
29 Wyant, Faith JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…8.06m
30 Bubolz, Anna SR UW-OSHKOSH 8.04m
31 Benitez, Katelynn FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…7.53m
32 Biel, Annika SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…7.47m
33 Schuh, Mackenzie FR LAWRENCE 7.38m
34 Masloroff, Abi FR UW-OSHKOSH 6.73m
-- Wilson, Shakira SR BELOIT DNS

Flight 1
1 Meyer, Halle FR UW-OSHKOSH 8.85m
2 Baker, Olivia SR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 8.83m
3 Schafer, Stephanie JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 8.49m
4 Wierschke, Leah SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 8.28m
5 Riddle, Keilley FR EDGEWOOD 8.28m
6 Wyant, Faith JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…8.06m
7 Bubolz, Anna SR UW-OSHKOSH 8.04m
8 Benitez, Katelynn FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…7.53m
9 Biel, Annika SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…7.47m
10 Schuh, Mackenzie FR LAWRENCE 7.38m
11 Masloroff, Abi FR UW-OSHKOSH 6.73m
-- Wilson, Shakira SR BELOIT DNS



2/3/24, 5:05 PM Manage Red Hawk Invite

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5331030/runmeet/reports/results 16/19

Flight 2
1 Schmidt, Leah SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 10.10m
2 Hunt, Megan JR UW-OSHKOSH 9.69m
3 Foreman, Jolie SO ST. NORBERT 9.34m
4 Kronberger, Katherine FR BELOIT 9.32m
5 Tyler, Gloria JR ST. NORBERT 9.24m
6 Espinoza, Kristen FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…9.23m
7 Fox, Grace JR LAWRENCE 9.13m
8 Gajewski, Emily JR LAWRENCE 9.05m
9 Stefanek, Paige SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…8.96m
10 Larson, Sophia SO RIPON 8.91m
11 Herrera, Kai JR BELOIT 8.41m
12 Clark, Emerson FR UW-OSHKOSH 8.29m

Flight 3
1 Masloroff, Brenna SR UW-OSHKOSH 13.48m 10
2 Panka, Peyton SO ST. NORBERT 12.62m 8
3 Otzelberger, Kalyn SR RIPON 11.81m 6
4 Doherty, Kylee SO EDGEWOOD 11.63m 5
5 Weidmeyer, Kaylie FR VITERBO (WIS.) 11.50m 4
6 Starnes, Kayla JR ST. NORBERT 11.24m 3
7 Blahnik, Bobbi JR UW-OSHKOSH 11.05m 2
8 Manz, Brooklyn FR UW-OSHKOSH 11.02m 1
9 Velazquez, Alexa JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…10.93m
10 Miotk, Kayla FR EDGEWOOD 10.04m
11 Lara, Ashlynn SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…9.12m

#28 Men's Shot Put College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Isom, Isaiah SO UW-OSHKOSH 15.57m 10
2 Maude, Kieran SO UW-OSHKOSH 15.07m 8
3 Fritsch, Gavin SO UW-OSHKOSH 14.38m 6
4 Buss, Jake FR UW-OSHKOSH 14.29m 5
5 Boyd, Quinton SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…14.09m 4
6 Bendixen, Cameron SO UW-OSHKOSH 13.69m 3
7 Fritsch, Jacob SO UW-OSHKOSH 13.28m 2
8 Holderby, Gabe SO VITERBO (WIS.) 12.93m 1
9 Martinez Marte, Josh…FR BELOIT 12.49m
10 Splinter, Devin JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 12.47m
11 Hanson, Noah FR RIPON 12.33m
12 Mittelstadt, Marcus JR ST. NORBERT 12.28m
13 Wauer, Steven SO UW-OSHKOSH 12.02m
14 Picard, Braedy FR RIPON 11.95m
15 Sawicki, Jacob FR ST. NORBERT 11.65m
16 Dirks, Brandon FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…11.36m
17 Bosshart, RJ SR UW-OSHKOSH 11.34m
18 Sears, Aden JR UW-OSHKOSH 11.15m
19 Hale, Bryce FR UW-OSHKOSH 11.13m
20 Brim, Vincent JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 10.81m
21 Dobberstein, Cavan FR UW-OSHKOSH 10.66m
22 Spanbauer, Cole SO UW-OSHKOSH 10.54m
23 Slatter, Cooper JR BELOIT 10.52m
24 Blatchley, Jacob JR RIPON 10.45m
25 White, Payton SR UW-OSHKOSH 10.35m
26 Corbly, Owen SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…10.19m
27 Krowas, Pierce FR RIPON 10.06m
28 Smith, Bryce FR UW-OSHKOSH 9.92m
29 McLaughlin, Jack FR LAWRENCE 9.63m
30 Derleth, Devin FR UW-OSHKOSH 9.44m
31 Ewens, Matthew SO UW-OSHKOSH 9.09m
32 Scholbe, Matt SO UW-OSHKOSH 9.06m
33 Zick, Joshua JR ST. NORBERT 8.89m
34 Pawlitzky, Cole SO ST. NORBERT 8.63m
-- Nolan, Charlie SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS
-- Snow, Anthony SO RIPON ND
-- Klitzke, Jacob FR ST. NORBERT ND

Flight 1
1 Hale, Bryce FR UW-OSHKOSH 11.13m
2 Brim, Vincent JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 10.81m
3 Slatter, Cooper JR BELOIT 10.52m
4 Blatchley, Jacob JR RIPON 10.45m
5 Corbly, Owen SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…10.19m
6 Krowas, Pierce FR RIPON 10.06m
7 Smith, Bryce FR UW-OSHKOSH 9.92m
8 McLaughlin, Jack FR LAWRENCE 9.63m
9 Derleth, Devin FR UW-OSHKOSH 9.44m
10 Scholbe, Matt SO UW-OSHKOSH 9.06m
11 Zick, Joshua JR ST. NORBERT 8.89m
12 Pawlitzky, Cole SO ST. NORBERT 8.63m



2/3/24, 5:05 PM Manage Red Hawk Invite

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5331030/runmeet/reports/results 17/19

Flight 2
1 Splinter, Devin JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 12.47m
2 Hanson, Noah FR RIPON 12.33m
3 Mittelstadt, Marcus JR ST. NORBERT 12.28m
4 Sawicki, Jacob FR ST. NORBERT 11.65m
5 Dirks, Brandon FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…11.36m
6 Bosshart, RJ SR UW-OSHKOSH 11.34m
7 Sears, Aden JR UW-OSHKOSH 11.15m
8 Dobberstein, Cavan FR UW-OSHKOSH 10.66m
9 Spanbauer, Cole SO UW-OSHKOSH 10.54m
10 White, Payton SR UW-OSHKOSH 10.35m
11 Ewens, Matthew SO UW-OSHKOSH 9.09m
-- Nolan, Charlie SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS
-- Snow, Anthony SO RIPON ND

Flight 3
1 Isom, Isaiah SO UW-OSHKOSH 15.57m 10
2 Maude, Kieran SO UW-OSHKOSH 15.07m 8
3 Fritsch, Gavin SO UW-OSHKOSH 14.38m 6
4 Buss, Jake FR UW-OSHKOSH 14.29m 5
5 Boyd, Quinton SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…14.09m 4
6 Bendixen, Cameron SO UW-OSHKOSH 13.69m 3
7 Fritsch, Jacob SO UW-OSHKOSH 13.28m 2
8 Holderby, Gabe SO VITERBO (WIS.) 12.93m 1
9 Martinez Marte, Josh…FR BELOIT 12.49m
10 Wauer, Steven SO UW-OSHKOSH 12.02m
11 Picard, Braedy FR RIPON 11.95m
-- Klitzke, Jacob FR ST. NORBERT ND

#29 Women's Weight Throw College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Masloroff, Brenna SR UW-OSHKOSH 17.45m 10
2 Starnes, Kayla JR ST. NORBERT 14.89m 8
3 Blahnik, Bobbi JR UW-OSHKOSH 14.51m 6
4 Otzelberger, Kalyn SR RIPON 14.15m 5
5 Tyler, Gloria JR ST. NORBERT 13.24m 4
6 Masloroff, Abi FR UW-OSHKOSH 12.87m 3
7 Panka, Peyton SO ST. NORBERT 12.68m 2
8 Stefanek, Paige SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…12.11m 1
9 Gajulapalli, Aparna JR LAWRENCE 12.09m
10 Espinoza, Kristen FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…11.49m
11 Foreman, Jolie SO ST. NORBERT 11.46m
12 Kronberger, Katherine FR BELOIT 11.35m
13 Fox, Grace JR LAWRENCE 10.73m
14 Schmidt, Leah SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 10.66m
15 Schafer, Stephanie JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 10.53m
16 Wierschke, Leah SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 10.25m
17 Larson, Sophia SO RIPON 10.24m
18 Manz, Brooklyn FR UW-OSHKOSH 10.15m
19 Lara, Ashlynn SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…10.03m
20 Johnson, Jada SO RIPON 9.64m
21 Baker, Olivia SR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 8.98m
22 Schuh, Mackenzie FR LAWRENCE 8.80m
23 Kobylski, Sam SR RIPON 8.65m
24 Herrera, Kai JR BELOIT 8.54m
25 Wyant, Faith JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…8.52m
26 Biel, Annika SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…7.44m
-- Benitez, Katelynn FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…ND
-- Velazquez, Alexa JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…ND

Flight 1
1 Gajulapalli, Aparna JR LAWRENCE 12.09m
2 Foreman, Jolie SO ST. NORBERT 11.46m
3 Schafer, Stephanie JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 10.53m
4 Larson, Sophia SO RIPON 10.24m
5 Lara, Ashlynn SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…10.03m
6 Johnson, Jada SO RIPON 9.64m
7 Baker, Olivia SR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 8.98m
8 Schuh, Mackenzie FR LAWRENCE 8.80m
9 Kobylski, Sam SR RIPON 8.65m
10 Herrera, Kai JR BELOIT 8.54m
11 Wyant, Faith JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…8.52m
12 Biel, Annika SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…7.44m
-- Benitez, Katelynn FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…ND
-- Velazquez, Alexa JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…ND

Flight 2
1 Masloroff, Brenna SR UW-OSHKOSH 17.45m 10
2 Starnes, Kayla JR ST. NORBERT 14.89m 8
3 Blahnik, Bobbi JR UW-OSHKOSH 14.51m 6
4 Otzelberger, Kalyn SR RIPON 14.15m 5
5 Tyler, Gloria JR ST. NORBERT 13.24m 4
6 Masloroff, Abi FR UW-OSHKOSH 12.87m 3
7 Panka, Peyton SO ST. NORBERT 12.68m 2
8 Stefanek, Paige SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…12.11m 1
9 Espinoza, Kristen FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…11.49m
10 Kronberger, Katherine FR BELOIT 11.35m
11 Fox, Grace JR LAWRENCE 10.73m
12 Schmidt, Leah SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 10.66m
13 Wierschke, Leah SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 10.25m
14 Manz, Brooklyn FR UW-OSHKOSH 10.15m

#30 Men's Weight Throw College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Wauer, Steven SO UW-OSHKOSH 15.61m 10
2 Fritsch, Gavin SO UW-OSHKOSH 15.57m 8
3 Buss, Jake FR UW-OSHKOSH 15.53m 6
4 Hale, Bryce FR UW-OSHKOSH 14.65m 5
5 Isom, Isaiah SO UW-OSHKOSH 14.46m 4
6 Maude, Kieran SO UW-OSHKOSH 14.04m 3
7 Klitzke, Jacob FR ST. NORBERT 13.95m 2
8 Fritsch, Jacob SO UW-OSHKOSH 13.81m 1
9 Martinez Marte, Josh…FR BELOIT 13.32m
10 Bendixen, Cameron SO UW-OSHKOSH 13.21m
11 Splinter, Devin JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 12.64m
12 Sawicki, Jacob FR ST. NORBERT 12.08m
13 Hanson, Noah FR RIPON 11.87m
14 Snow, Anthony SO RIPON 11.45m
15 Corbly, Owen SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…11.39m
16 Blatchley, Jacob JR RIPON 11.37m
17 Brim, Vincent JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 11.10m
18 Picard, Braedy FR RIPON 10.88m
19 Dirks, Brandon FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…10.69m
20 Slatter, Cooper JR BELOIT 9.41m
21 McLaughlin, Jack FR LAWRENCE 9.37m
22 Krowas, Pierce FR RIPON 9.37m
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Flight 1
1 Splinter, Devin JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 12.64m
2 Sawicki, Jacob FR ST. NORBERT 12.08m
3 Hanson, Noah FR RIPON 11.87m
4 Corbly, Owen SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…11.39m
5 Blatchley, Jacob JR RIPON 11.37m
6 Brim, Vincent JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 11.10m
7 Picard, Braedy FR RIPON 10.88m
8 Dirks, Brandon FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…10.69m
9 Slatter, Cooper JR BELOIT 9.41m
10 McLaughlin, Jack FR LAWRENCE 9.37m
11 Krowas, Pierce FR RIPON 9.37m

Flight 2
1 Wauer, Steven SO UW-OSHKOSH 15.61m 10
2 Fritsch, Gavin SO UW-OSHKOSH 15.57m 8
3 Buss, Jake FR UW-OSHKOSH 15.53m 6
4 Hale, Bryce FR UW-OSHKOSH 14.65m 5
5 Isom, Isaiah SO UW-OSHKOSH 14.46m 4
6 Maude, Kieran SO UW-OSHKOSH 14.04m 3
7 Klitzke, Jacob FR ST. NORBERT 13.95m 2
8 Fritsch, Jacob SO UW-OSHKOSH 13.81m 1
9 Martinez Marte, Josh…FR BELOIT 13.32m
10 Bendixen, Cameron SO UW-OSHKOSH 13.21m
11 Snow, Anthony SO RIPON 11.45m

#31 Women's High Jump College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hunt, Megan JR UW-OSHKOSH 1.62m 10
2 Romens, Rachel JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 1.62m 8
3 Wingo, Olivia JR VITERBO (WIS.) 1.59m 6
4 Footit, Aimee SO UW-OSHKOSH 1.51m 5
5 Bubolz, Anna SR UW-OSHKOSH 1.51m 4
6 Hoekzema, Abigail FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…1.51m 3
7 Gunn, Aalyssa FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…1.46m 1.5
7 Studinski, Chloe FR RIPON 1.46m 1.5
9 Finn, Bridget SR RIPON 1.46m
10 Ludwig, Emily FR VITERBO (WIS.) 1.41m
11 Hoeksema, Laci SO ST. NORBERT 1.41m
12 Long, Ashlee FR LAWRENCE 1.41m
13 Cole, Lauren SO VITERBO (WIS.) 1.36m
14 Wittmaack, Lexa FR ST. NORBERT 1.36m
15 Murphy, Naomi FR BELOIT 1.36m
16 Lane, Gretchen JR ST. NORBERT 1.36m
17 Meiller, Emily JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 1.31m
18 Vanderhoof, Madelyn FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 1.26m
19 Grogan, Grace SO VITERBO (WIS.) 1.26m
20 Przybyla, Autumn JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 1.21m

Flight 1
1 Hunt, Megan JR UW-OSHKOSH 1.62m 10
2 Romens, Rachel JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 1.62m 8
3 Wingo, Olivia JR VITERBO (WIS.) 1.59m 6
4 Footit, Aimee SO UW-OSHKOSH 1.51m 5
5 Bubolz, Anna SR UW-OSHKOSH 1.51m 4
6 Hoekzema, Abigail FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…1.51m 3
7 Gunn, Aalyssa FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…1.46m 1.5
7 Studinski, Chloe FR RIPON 1.46m 1.5
9 Finn, Bridget SR RIPON 1.46m
10 Ludwig, Emily FR VITERBO (WIS.) 1.41m
11 Hoeksema, Laci SO ST. NORBERT 1.41m
12 Long, Ashlee FR LAWRENCE 1.41m
13 Cole, Lauren SO VITERBO (WIS.) 1.36m
14 Wittmaack, Lexa FR ST. NORBERT 1.36m
15 Murphy, Naomi FR BELOIT 1.36m
16 Lane, Gretchen JR ST. NORBERT 1.36m
17 Meiller, Emily JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 1.31m
18 Vanderhoof, Madelyn FR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 1.26m
19 Grogan, Grace SO VITERBO (WIS.) 1.26m
20 Przybyla, Autumn JR WISCONSIN LUTHER… 1.21m

#32 Men's High Jump College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Andrews, Caleb SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 1.85m 10
2 Flood, Ryan FR ST. NORBERT 1.85m 8
3 Timm, Jonathan JR ST. NORBERT 1.80m 6
4 Cyracus, Kendrick SO UW-OSHKOSH 1.80m 4.5
4 McKnight, James SR ST. NORBERT 1.80m 4.5
6 Otis, Nathaniel SO BELOIT 1.75m 3
7 Charles, Diontia SR BELOIT 1.75m 2
8 Stewart, Marlon FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 1.70m 1
-- Marken, Dominic JR VITERBO (WIS.) NH

Flight 1
1 Andrews, Caleb SO WISCONSIN LUTHER… 1.85m 10
2 Flood, Ryan FR ST. NORBERT 1.85m 8
3 Timm, Jonathan JR ST. NORBERT 1.80m 6
4 Cyracus, Kendrick SO UW-OSHKOSH 1.80m 4.5
4 McKnight, James SR ST. NORBERT 1.80m 4.5
6 Otis, Nathaniel SO BELOIT 1.75m 3
7 Charles, Diontia SR BELOIT 1.75m 2
8 Stewart, Marlon FR LAKELAND (WIS.) 1.70m 1
-- Marken, Dominic JR VITERBO (WIS.) NH

#33 Women's Pole Vault College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Johnson, Emma JR VITERBO (WIS.) 3.48m 10
2 Wingo, Olivia JR VITERBO (WIS.) 3.33m 8
3 Kanitz, Haley SO UW-OSHKOSH 3.33m 6
4 Howell, Emily SR VITERBO (WIS.) 3.03m 5
5 Ludwig, Emily FR VITERBO (WIS.) 3.03m 4
6 Galindo, Isabella SO ST. NORBERT 3.03m 3
7 Deshler, Lara SO ST. NORBERT 2.88m 2
8 Lattuca, Nina FR UW-OSHKOSH 2.73m 1
9 Schmidt, Monica FR VITERBO (WIS.) 2.58m
10 Propson, Jaden FR ST. NORBERT 2.43m
11 Carlin, Haley FR BELOIT 2.43m
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Flight 1
1 Johnson, Emma JR VITERBO (WIS.) 3.48m 10
2 Wingo, Olivia JR VITERBO (WIS.) 3.33m 8
3 Kanitz, Haley SO UW-OSHKOSH 3.33m 6
4 Howell, Emily SR VITERBO (WIS.) 3.03m 5
5 Ludwig, Emily FR VITERBO (WIS.) 3.03m 4
6 Galindo, Isabella SO ST. NORBERT 3.03m 3
7 Deshler, Lara SO ST. NORBERT 2.88m 2
8 Lattuca, Nina FR UW-OSHKOSH 2.73m 1
9 Schmidt, Monica FR VITERBO (WIS.) 2.58m
10 Propson, Jaden FR ST. NORBERT 2.43m
11 Carlin, Haley FR BELOIT 2.43m

#34 Men's Pole Vault College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Zirgibel, Zach JR UW-OSHKOSH 4.55m 10
2 Stukenberg, Ethan FR UW-OSHKOSH 4.40m 8
3 Ewens, Matthew SO UW-OSHKOSH 4.40m 6
4 Koelemay, Evan FR ST. NORBERT 4.25m 5
5 Anderson, Aiden JR ST. NORBERT 4.25m 4
6 Emde, Ivan SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…4.10m 3
7 Sears, Aden JR UW-OSHKOSH 3.95m 2
8 Vollmar, Nicolas SR VITERBO (WIS.) 3.80m 1
9 White, Payton SR UW-OSHKOSH 3.50m
10 Pawlitzky, Cole SO ST. NORBERT 3.35m
11 Geocaris, Tommy FR RIPON 3.20m
12 Phillips, Dorian SO RIPON 3.20m
-- O'Sullivan, Nyhan JR LAWRENCE DNS
-- Mittelstadt, Marcus JR ST. NORBERT DNS
-- San Diego, Isaac SO RIPON DNS
-- Nolan, Charlie SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS

Flight 1
1 Zirgibel, Zach JR UW-OSHKOSH 4.55m 10
2 Stukenberg, Ethan FR UW-OSHKOSH 4.40m 8
3 Ewens, Matthew SO UW-OSHKOSH 4.40m 6
4 Koelemay, Evan FR ST. NORBERT 4.25m 5
5 Anderson, Aiden JR ST. NORBERT 4.25m 4
6 Emde, Ivan SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN (…4.10m 3
7 Sears, Aden JR UW-OSHKOSH 3.95m 2
8 Vollmar, Nicolas SR VITERBO (WIS.) 3.80m 1
9 White, Payton SR UW-OSHKOSH 3.50m
10 Pawlitzky, Cole SO ST. NORBERT 3.35m
11 Geocaris, Tommy FR RIPON 3.20m
12 Phillips, Dorian SO RIPON 3.20m
-- O'Sullivan, Nyhan JR LAWRENCE DNS
-- Mittelstadt, Marcus JR ST. NORBERT DNS
-- San Diego, Isaac SO RIPON DNS
-- Nolan, Charlie SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS


